e

In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A I\/l O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

>
<
(o]
14
o ]
-
| <
/2]

u Company details

Company number ’07’4_,17’?(67[?5]7

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Companies House

R
*AQEUVELCH y
A08 03/10/2020 . _#147
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Archant Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Christopher Robert
Surname ' Pole
I Administrator’s address
Building name/number| One Snowhill
Street l Snow Hill Queensway
Post town | Birmingham
County/Region | ,
Postcode | ] B [_4— I 6| G|H .
Country l :
u Administrator's name o
Full mels © Other administrator )
ull forename(s) Howard Use this section to tell us about .
Surname "'Smith another administrator.
H, Administrator’s address e
Building name/number| One Snowhill ® Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | Snow Hill Queensway another administrator.
Post town I Birmingham
County/Region |

wok B4l ol olnl |

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration -

Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

I:I Statement of concurrence

7]

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

27 Tols Rlof2lo

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

G S N N O U U

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature

04/17 Version 1.0




R
ot

AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contactname  Simran Hundal

@ Where to send

Company name KP M G L L P

| One Snowhill

[ Snow Hill Queensway
| st Birmingham

County/Region

Country

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Regisfrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

== e fa[ J6e | | I Further information

|ox

l Telephone

Tel +44 (0) 121 232 3153

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form. .

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




¥

Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Archant Limited 04126997
In the - . Court case number
High Court of Justice, Business and CR-2020-003590
Property Courts of England & Wales
Insolvency and Companies List

{full name of court]

(@) Insertname and  Statement as to the affairs of (a) Archant Limited (the ‘Company’), One Snowhill,

add f registered . .
ofice of the company  Snow Hill Queensway, Birmingham, B4 6GH

(b) Insertdate O the 28 August 2020, the date that the Company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and
complete statement of the affairs of the Company as at 28 August 2020 the date
. that the Company entered administration.

Full name g Mo iav‘\,\)g

Signed S L L

C
Dated ‘ T l o Q l 2

[



f

¥

Archant Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Shares in Archant Holdings Limited
Shares in Archant (Dormants) Limited
Shares in Minority Investments
Trademarks

Amounts Owi'ng To:

The Pension Scheme

HSBC

Deficiency c/d

Assets subject to floating charge:
Intercompany Debtors .

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

_ Signature

.

Book Value
£

135,592,248
1

4,139,000
NIL

90,974,751

07’6 " Date Zﬂ(ﬁ /‘Z,O

Estimated to
Realise
£

NiL

NIL
1,431,000
1,000

(114,500,000)
(800,000)
{113,968,000)

NIL

NiL



-8

Archant Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 August 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferentia! creditors (Carried from Page A)

Liabilitles
Preferential Creditors

NIL

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

Deficiency b/d

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

113,968,000

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

. Archant (Domants) Limited

Archant Holdings Limited
HMRC

4,823
193,281,242
1,130,103

Estimated deﬁéiencylsurplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature

Date

2,884,664

27/ q / z0

Estimated to

Realise .

£

NIL

NIL
NIL

NiL
NIL

NIL
NIL

(113,968,000)
(113,968,000)

‘ NIL
NiL

(194,416,168),
(194,416,168)
(113,968,000)

(308,384,168)

(2,884,664)
(311,268,832)



KPMG LLP . -
Archant Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name ] Address £  Secured

CA00 Archant Holdings Limited . Prospect House, Rouen Road, Norwich, Norfolk, NR1 IRE 193,281,242.00
CAO01 Archant (Dormants) Limited - Prospect House, Rouen Road, Norwich, Norfolk, NR1 1RE 4,823.00
CHO1 HM Revenue & Customs ) Enforcement & Insolvency Service (EIS) Worthing, Durrington Bridge Road, Barrington Road, 1,130,103

’ Worthing, BN12 4SE
CHO1, HSBC Bank First Point, Buckingham Gate, London Gatwick Airport, Gatwick, RH6 ONT 900,000.00 Yes
CT00 Archant Pension and Life Assurance Scheme Trustee c/o The Pension Protection Fund, Renaissance, 12 Dingwall Road, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 2NA  114,500,000.00 Yes
S Entries Totalling ‘ 309,816,168.00

Signature

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2018.05 28 September 2020 11:56



Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

The addresses of individual shareholders have been withheld for privacy and security reasons. The share register is available on request.

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares _ Called Up Total Amount
NValue pershare - CalledUp
MRS KIM DEBORAH ABBOTT Ordinary 0.20 589.00 0.20 117.80
MR - ANDREW S ABBOTT Ordinary 0.20 364.00 0.20 7280
MR DENNIS CHRISTOPHER ABBOTT ’ Ordinary L 020 965.00 0.20 193.00
MIss ANNIKA FRANCESCA ABBOTT Ordinary 0.20 325.00 0.20 65.00
MR ANDREW IAN ABBOTT . Ordinary 325.00 .20 6500
MS ALLYSON ABLETT N Ordinary 49.00 0.20 9.80
MRS ANGELA MARY A'COURT Ordinary ’ 27400 020 54.80
MISS HEATHER ADAM Ordinary 49.00 0.20 9.80
MR STEVEN JOHN ADAMS Ordinary 203.00 0.20 40.60
MR R JOHN ADAMS Ordinary 203.00 020 4060
MR ROBERT ADAMS . Ordinary 266.00 0.20 53.20
MRS JACQUELINE PATRICIA ADAMS . Ordinary 36.00 0.20 1.20
MR STEVEN ADAMS . N ary 266.00 0.20 53.20
MRS MOLLY CHRISTINA ADCOCK. Ordinary 138.00 0.20 - 27.60
MR BRIAN LESLIE ADCOCK. . . t Ordinary 2,237.00 0.20 447.40
MR COLIN A ADWENT . Ordinary 0.20 171.00 0.20 3420
MRS BELINDA JANE AGAR Ordinary 0.20 96.750.00 0.20 19.350.00
MR ADAM AIKEN Ordinory 0.20 563.00 0.20 112.60
MS LUCY AKERS Ordinary 0.20 266.00 0.20 53.20
MRS CAROLINE ALCOE Ordinary 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
MR DANNY E ALDEN . Ordinary 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
MR PETER NIGEL ALDOUS Ordinary 0.20 2,251.00 £ 020 450.20
MRS ANITA HILDA MAY ALDOUS Ordinary 0.20 2,177.00 0.20 435.40
MR MARK ALDRED Ordinary 0.2 31.00 020 6.20
MR ADAM ALEXANDER Ordinary 020 217.00 020 4340
MR JOHN ALEXANDER Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR DAVID ALEXANDER . Ordinary 0.20 50.00 10.00
MR STEPHEN PATRICK ALEXANDER-PHELAN Ordinary 0.20 535.00 107.00
MR DANIEL ALLARD Ordinary 0.20 83.00 16.60
MRS PENELOPE ANNE ALLEN . . Ordinary 0.20 8,614.00 1.722.80
- MR DAVID G D ALLEN Ordinary 0.20 71,628.00 14,325.60
MRS CHRISTINE WENDY ALLEN Ordinary 0.20 3.677.00 735.40
MISS JACQUELINE ALLEN 0.20 49.00 9.80
MRS ZOE ALLIN 0.20 147.00 29.40
MRS KAREN JULIE ALLISON 0.20 445.00 89.00
MR DAVID ALLISON 0.20 25.00 5.00
MR DAVID ALLISON - 0.20 143.00 28.60
MR MICHAEL RAINER ALMOND Ordinary 0.20 1.831.00 366.20
MRS CHRISTINE ALMOND Ordinary 020 315.00 ' 63.00
Ms MARGARET ALTON Ordinary 0.20 105.00 21.00
MISS MARGARET DIANE AMIES Ordinary 0.20 763.00 152.60
MRS LINDA ANDERS N Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MS ALISON ANDERSON Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
Miss REBECCA ANDERSON Ordinary 00 ¢ 49.00 9.80
Ms ELIZABETH ANDERSON . Ordinary 0.20 1.00 020
MRS AMANDA JANE ANDERTON . Ordinary 0.20 8.532.00 1,706.40
MR ‘CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM ANDERTON Ordinary 0.20 217,999.00 5.599.80
MR JOHN LESLIE ANDERTON Ordinary 0.20 8.533.00 1.706.60
MRS ANNE JOSEPHINE ANDERTON - Ordinary .20 17,065.00 341300
MS SUSAN DIANE ANDREWS R Ordinary 020 2000 400
MR JERRY ANDREWS N Ordinary 0.20 98.00 19.60
MR TREVOR EDWIN ANDREWS N - Ordinary 0.20 187.00 3740
MR DAVID ANDREWS B Ordinary 0.20 93.00 18.60
MR RICHARD JOHN ANSCOMBE . Ordinary 0.20 300.00 60.00
MR ANDREW RICHARD ANSELL Ordinary 0.20 334.00 66.80
Miss ZOE APPLEGATE N Ordinary 0.20 66.00 13.20

Page 1



Page 2

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix oo Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up

ARCHANT EMPLOYEE BENEFIT TRUSTEE COMPANY PROSPECT HOUSE, ROUEN ROAD, NORWICH, NR1 IRP Ordinary 119.260.00 0.20 23.852.00

MR KEITH ARCHER Ordinary 2700 020 4140
MR DAVID ARKWRIGHT Ordinary 42000 020 84.00
MS CATHERINE ARMOR Ordinary 65.00 020 13.00
MR NICK ARMOUR T Ordinary 36.00 0.20 7.20
MIss DONNA ARNELL Ordinary 147.00 020 29.40
MR JONATHAN NICHOLAS ARNOLD Ordinary 49.00 020 9.0
MRS SANDRA DEBRA ARTHURTON Ordinary 33400 020 66.80
MRS DEBORAH LOUISA ASH Ordinary 25200 020 5040
MR BRIAN ASHBY Ordinary 148.00 020 2960
Ms ANNE ASHINGTON Ordinary 1.745.00 349.00
MR BRADLEY JAMES ASHTON Ordinary 49.00 980
Ms CHRISTINE ASHTON Ordinary 106,00 220
Mss HELEN ASHWORTH Ordinary 56.00 1120
MR RODDY ASHWORTH Ordinary 383.00 7660
MR BRIAN EDWARD ASPLIN Ordinary 607.00 121.40
MR MARK ATHERTON - Ordinory 20300 4060
MR SEAN ATKINS Ordinary 18100 3620
MS /  LINDAMARGARET ATKINS Ordinary 184.00 3680
MR GARY STUART ATTFIELD Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MS KAY ATWAL Ordina; 96.00 19.20
MR PETER FRANK AWAD Ordinary 56.761.00 1135220
MR DAVID RALPH WILSON Ordinary 0.00
MR PETER FRANK AWAD Ordinary 25,629.00 5.125.80
MR DAVID RALPH WILSON Ordinary 0.00
MR TREVOR GORDON CHARLES AYERS Ordinary 2399.00 41980
MR RUSSELL AYLOTT Ordinay 5400 1080
MR DESMOND MAURICE ERNEST BACKHOUSE Ordinary 364.00 72.80
MR STEPHEN PAUL BACON Ordinary 147.00 2940
MS TRACEY ANITRA BAGSHAW Ordinary 60100 12020
MIsS EMMA REBECCA BAILEY Ordinary 98.00 19.60
MR TREVOR VINCENT BAILEY Ordinory 177.00 3540
MRS HILARY CHRISTINE BAINBRIDGE Ordinary 187.00 37.40
MRS CHRISTINE MARY BAKER : Ordinary 147.00 29.40
MR PATRICK BAKER Ordinary 63.00 1260
MR MATTHEW DALAAM Ordinary 49.00 9.80
Ms MELANIE BALBAN Ordinary 217.00 43.40
Ms LUCIENA BALDWIN Ordinary 198.00 39.60
MR BRODIE JAMES BALLANTINE Ordinary 2661500 532300
MR ROBERT JAMES BALLANTINE Ondinary 200000 40000
Ms LISA BALLETT Ordinary 267.00 5340
MR RICHARD BALLS Ordinary 22600 4520
MR DAVID JOHN BANKS Ocdinary 203.00 4060
MR PHILIP BANYARD Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MISS SELINA BARBER ~ Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR ADRIAN BARBER Ordinary 177.00 35.40
MS CRYSTALBARBER  ~ Ordinary 14300 2860
MS ROSE CONSTANCE MARY BARCLAY Ocdinary 84,988.00 16.997.60
MRS JULIE BARFIELD Ordinary 368.00 73,60
MR DEAN ELLIOT BARKER Ordinary 187.00 3740
MR RODNEY JOHN BARKER Ordinary 274000 548,00
MRS, LINDA ANNE BARKER Ordinary 0.00
MR JOHN TREVOR BARLOW Ordinary 900.00 180.00
MR NORMAN ALAN BARNES Odinary 1.280.00 25600
MRS BEVELEY BARNES Ondinary 44.00 880
MR BRIAN EDWARD BARNES Ordinary 203.00 1060
MRS ELAINE FAY BARNES Ordinary 131.00 2620




Archant Limited N N
C - Shareholders

Prefix Name Address Type Nominal No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount

Value per share Called Up
MR DEREK BARNES . ‘Ordinary 020 177.00 020 35.40
MR BARRIE BARRADELL Ordinary 0.0 17.00 020 3.40
MR CHARLES WILLIAM LEGH BARRATT Ordinaty 0.20 71.00 020 5420
MRS CAROLINE BARRATT _ 020 11.00 020 220
MR SAMUEL CHARLES LEGH BARRATT 020 23575000 020 47.15000
MR WILLIAM JAMES BARRATT 020 235,750.00 020 47.15000
MRS LINDA JEANNETTE BARRINGTON-SMITH 0.0 469.00 020 93.80
MS CARRIE BARROW 020 49.00 020 9.80
MR ANTHONY BARROWCLIFF 020 79.00 020 15.80
MR PAUL DOUGLAS BARTLETT 020 45800 020 9160
MR DOUGLAS JOHN BARTLETT 1.00 020 020
Ms LYNN BARTLETT 49.00 020 9.80
MRS KAREN BARTON 020 365.00 020 73.00
Ms LINDY BARTON . .- 020 49.00 020 980
MR JOHN BARTON Ordinary * 020 300.00 020 60.00
MRS JANICE BARWICK Ordinary 00 139.00 020 27.80
MR ANDREW STEPHEN BASH ' Ondinary 020 743.00 020 148,60
MRS KAREN ELIZABETH BASH Ordinary 020 42500 02 8500
MS ANGELA PATRICIA BASS 020 304.00 020 600
MR JAMES BASS . 020 2100 020 45.40
MRS KAREN BASTEN ‘ . 020 56.00 020 120
MIss BRIDGET BATCHELOR . 020 25.00 020 590
MRS ELIZABETH MARY BATES ) 020 221.00 020 44.20
MR GRAHAM BERNARD BATES 020 594.00 020 1880
MR TIMOTHY JOHN BATES 020 236.00 020 4720
MR JAMES BATES 020 49.00 020 9.80
MR RICHARD BATSON LX) 413.00 00 8260
MRS S ELEANOR BAUGH 020 151,302.00 020 30.260.40
MR LOUIS EDWARD BAUGH 020 89.487.00 - 020 17.897.40
MR SIMONBAX - . 020 167.754.00 020 33.550.80
MR BRIAN ALFRED JOHN BAXTER 020 103.00 020 2060
M LISA BAXTER 020 2.00 .2 430
MR GERALD HENRY BAXTER 020 56.00 020 1120
MR OLA BAYEWUNMI 020 99.00 00 19.80
MRS KATHLEEN BAYLEY 020 31500 020 63.00
MRS HAYLEY SARAH BEACH 0.20 49.00 020 9.80
MRS HAZEL JOY BEADLE 020 19.00 020 380
MRS DEIRDRE ELIZABETH BEAL 020 600.00 020 12000
MS BRYONY BEALES 020 49.00 020 9.50
MRS DARLENE KAREN BEAVIS 020 49.00 020 9.80
MRS LISA JOANNE BECKER 020 49.00 020 9.80
MRS J BEDSON 020 95.00 020 19.60
MRS ELAINE BEED 00 334.00 020 66.80
MRS MARIAN BEEKEN 020 98.00 0.20 19.60
MRS CAROLINE LOUISE BEER 020 1.657.00 020 33140
MR RICHARD BEESLEY 020 96.00 020 19.20
MR FRANK ROY BEEVERS 020 40.00 020 800
MRS DOT BEEVERS 020 65.00 0.1 13.00
MR PHILIP JAMES BEICKEN 020 565.00 0.20 113.00
MS JACQUELINE BELSEY 0.20 A 34.00 0.20 6.80
MR RICHARD BENDALL 020 88.00 020 17.60
MRS CAROL ELIZABETH BENDING 020 113,640.00 0.20 2272800
MISS JOANNA CLARE BENDING 020 29,806.00 010 5961.20
MR THOMAS JAMES ROY BENDING e Ordinary 020 29.806.00 020 5.961.20
MR WILLIAM SIDNEY BENNETT - Ordinary 020 50000 020 10000
™S ELAINE BENNETT Ordinary 020 35500 020 71.00
MR MARTIN EDWARD BENNETT Ordinary 020 8.286.00 020 1657.20

Page 3



Page 4

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders ‘

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value pershare __Called Up

MR MAXWELL JOHN BENNETT Ordinary 020 4400 020 38,80
MRS DELIA JANE BENNETT N Ordinary 020 91.00 020 1820
MR SUKHJINDER BENNING Ordinary 00 20.00 020 480
MR JONATHAN JAMES BENNISON Ordinary 0.20 54.00 0.20 10.30
MR MARK BENSON Ordinary 0.20 112,00 020 22.40
MS ANN-MARIE BENTON Ordinary 020 49.00 020 950
MR PAUL WALTER BENTON Ordinary 020 26,000.00 020 480000
MRS JUDITH ANN WRAIGHT Ordinary 0.20 0.20 0.00
MRS SARAH JANE MCCULLOCH Ordinary 0.20 0.20 0.00
MS JUDY BERNSTEIN E Ordinary 020 203.00 020 4060
S STEPHANIE BERRY Ordinary 020 2400 0.0 650
MR BRIAN GERALD BERWICK Ordinary 1,169.00 233.80
MR PETER BEVAN Ondinary 346,00 6920
MRS USHA BHANA Ordinary 77.00 1540
MR KRISHAN BHUNGAR Ordinary 5000 10.00
MR DAVID NEIL BICKELL Ordinary 314.00 62.80
MS NATALIE BIEBER Ordinary 83.00 1660
MR JAMES BIGG Ordinary 98.00 19.60
M LEIGH-ANNE BIGGS . Ordinary 98.00 1960
MRS JOAN ANN BILLHAM Ondinary 439.00 87.80
MRS PENELOPE JANE BILLINGTON On 1.853.00 37060
MRS KATHERINE ANNE BIRCH 94.00 1830
MR DOUGLAS LESLIE BIRD 27,386.00 5477.20
MRS ELIZABETH SUSAN BIRD 27.386.00 5471.20
MR GARY BIRD 203.00 1060
Ms JANE LESLEY BISHOP . 19.00 9.0
MR JOHN CAREY BLACK s1.00 1020
MR ALAN WILLIAM BLACK 49.00 9.80
MR NICHOLAS HENRY BLACKMORE 49.00 9.0
Ms ANN ELISE BLACKSHAW 154.00 3080
MR DAVID BLAKE 16200 3240
MRS PATRICIA BLAKE 105.00 21.00
MR ROB BLEANEY 37.00 7.40
MR ALANKEVIN BLICK . 31.00 620
MS ELIZABETH BLIGH - 14900 9.80
MR ROGER BLITZ 56.00 120
MR JAMES BLUCK 14300 2860
MR PETER THOMAS BLYTHE 33600 6650
MS KATHRYN BOALCH 56.00 11.20
MR MARK ANDREW BOAST 25.00 500
Ms CATRIONA FRANCES BOLGER 2700 4340
MRS CHRISTINE ANNE BOND 1.947.00 389.40
MRS HESTER SUZETTE BONHAM 11.148.00 222960
MR DOUGLAS BONN 6.000.00 120000
MR RICHARD ELLISS-DE BOOS 50.00 10.00
MR DEREK GEOFFREY BOSWELL 1.238.00 24760
MR DANIEL BOULTON 1900 380
MR PETER BQURHILL 231200 16840
MS CAROLYN BOWDEN 4800 9.60
MRS MICHELLE BOWDEN-O'CONNELL 154.00 30.80
MRS TONI PAMELA BOWE 98.00 19.60
MRS DIANA BOWERMAN 31500 6300
MISS  JANETTE BOWLES 105.00 2100
MRS CAROL ANNE BOWN 203.00 4060
M3 CAROLYN BOYD 63.00 1260
MR COLIN BOYER 49.00 950
MS CHRISTINA BOYLE 35.00 0.20 7.00



Page 5

Archant Limited
C - Sharcholders

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal  No.of Shares Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MS SUSAN BOZZARD Ordinary 0.20 142,00 020 2840
MR SPENCER ANTHONY BRACK O 0.20 98.00 020 19.60
MRS ANGELA M BRADBROOK 0.20 160.00 32.00
MR MICHAEL RICHARD BRADBURN 020 98.00 19.60
MRS DIANE BRADLEY 020 49.00 980
MS DENISE RUTH BRADLEY 0.20 98.00 19.60
MR BEN BRADLEY 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR GRAHAM PETER BRADSHAW 020 2700 47.40
Ms ELAINE BRADY 020 49.00 9.80
MR DAMIEN FRANCIS BRAMWELLS - ~— 020 221.00 44,20
MRS EMMA BRANCH 0.20 217.00 43.40
MS AIMEE BRANNEN 0.20 63.00 12,60
MRS LYNDA A BRAYBROOKE 020 49,00 930
MR ANTHONY WILLIAM BREAME 0.20 49.00 9.80
™S MARISA BRENNAN 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR BEN BRETT 0.20 19.00 350
MR JOHN CHARLES BREWER 020 269.00 53.80
MRS ANNA ELIZABETH BREWSTER 020 1,089.00 2780
MR COLIN STANLEY BRIDGE 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR ‘COLIN STANLEY BRIDGE 0.20 3.154.00 630.80
MRS LINDA MARY BRIDGE 020 0.00
MISS LORRAINE BRIDGEMENT 0.20 49.00 9.80
MS MICHELLE BRIDGES 0.20 22.00 4.40
Ms EUSTACIA BRIGGS 0.20 49.00 9.80
Miss MAXINE JANE BRIGGS 020 19.00 380
MR PETER BRIGHT 020 342000 684.00
M SANDRA BRIGHTLY 020 600
MR MATTHEW ALAN BRISTOW 0.20 160
MRS ANGELA SUSAN BRITCHER 020 2440
MRS JANET VERA BROADHEAD 020 12000
MRS JANET VERA BROADHEAD ’ 0.20 180.00
MR 'DUNCAN JOHN BRODIE 0.20 66.20
Ms LINDA BRODIE 020 2860
MR DUNCAN BRODIE 020 5320
MR ANDREW BROGDEN 020 3160
MRS BARBARA RUTH BROOK 0.20 17650
Ms MARY BROOKES 020 1260
MR WILLIAM BROWN 0.20 127460
Ms KAREN BROWN 0.20 1i7.20
MR ROBERT LOUDEN BROWN 0.20 9.80
MR RICHARD BROWN 020 6300
MR LEE BROWN 020 9.80
MR CHRISTOPHER A G BROWN 2040
MRS CATHERINE ELIZABETH BROWN 41.80
MIss NORMA ANNE BROWN 22000
MRS JOSEPHINE ANNE BROWN 76000
MRS JULIE ANN BROWN 9.80
MR SCOTT BROWN 9.80
MRS MARGARET BROWN 9.80
MR ADRIAN BROWN 3560
MRS DEIRDRE ANN BROWN 228060
MRS DEIRDRE ANNE BROWN 272300 542460
Miss AMANDA BROWNE 132.00 2640
MR RICHARD JOHN BRYSON 1.243.00 24860
MR RICHARD BRYSON 308.00 . 6160
MR LESLIE CHARLES BUCHAN 49.00 9.80
Miss RACHEL BULLER 49.00 9.80




Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name Address Nominal  No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Valve per share

MR 1AN MICHAEL BULLOCK 020 32600

MS JACQUELINE BULLOCK 0.20 177.00

MRS SARAH JANE BUNN 143.00

MRS ISABEL ANN BUNTING 211.896.00 42.379.20

MRS ISABEL ANN BUNTING * 122370.00 2547400

MR NEIL G SPARROW

MR RICHARD ANDREW BUNTING 39200

MRS LINDA BUNTING 49.00

Ms LESA BURCHELL 155,00

MR DAVID BURDEN 98.00

MRS JENNIFER BURGESS 49.00

MS BARBARA BURGESS 193.00

MRS SUSAN LILY BURKE 49.00

MS DENISE BURKE 154.00

MR PAUL ANTHONY BURMAN 26600

Ms LISA BURN 49.00

MR BENIAMIN GEORGE FRANK BURNE 1.000.00

Miss GERALDINE BURNINGHAM - 20.00

MRS FRANCES BURROWS 49.00

MR TREVOR JACK BURTON oyl

MRS MADELEINE BURTON 203.00

MR PETER BUTCHER 203.00

MRS SARAH BUTCHER 98,00

MRS AUDREY ISOBEL BUTLER 6.500.00

MR NICHOLAS POWELL BUXTON 500.00

MRS HENRIETTA LOUISE BUXTON 30400

MIsS CHRISTINE ANN CADE 187.00

Ms LEOCA CADETTE 143.00

MR BRIAN CALDECOTT 82000

Miss SARAH CALDWELL 355.00

Ms CHRISTINE CALLAGHAN 98.00

MRS SUSAN CALLAWAY 98.00

MR DALE ANDREW CALVESBERT 55.00

MR MICHAEL STANLEY CALVESBERT 72400

MR ANDREW GLENN CALVESBERT 859.00

MR STEFAN CAMILLERI 364.00

MR JOHN CAMPBELL 49.00

MR TERRENCE ARTHUR CAMPBELL 49.00

MR STEPHEN HERBERT CAMPLING 721600

Ms ALISON CAMPSIE - 71.00

MRS SUE CANDE 469.00

MS CHRISTINE CANN 265.00

MS SALLY CANNON 266.00

MR JNOEL CANTILLON 203.00 .

MR JAMES NOEL CANTILLON 26600 53.20

MR PAUL CANTON 1.956.00 39120

MRS SUSANNA M CANTON 118373.00 2367460

MISs MANDY CANTWELL 191.00 3820

MR ANTHONY PATRICK CARBERRY 353.00 70.60

MR MARK CARBERRY 203.00 40.60

MR MARK CARBERRY 24100 4860

MRS KERSTIN ROXANNE CAREY 42200 81.40

MR HILDRED VALENTINE CARLISLE 46,035.00 920700

MR PAUL CARPENTER 154.00 3030

MR CHRISTOPHER JOHN CARRICK 62500 125.00

MR ROBERT CARROLL 286.00 57.20

MRS 49.00 9.80

AMANDA CARROLL

Page 6




Page 7

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount

Value per share Called Up
MRS MARGARET FREDA CARRUTHERS Ordinary 0.20 19.440.00 0.20 388800
MR WILLIAM RUTHVEN GEMMELL Ordinary 0.20 . 020 0.00
MR JOHN EDMUND CARRUTHERS Ordinary 020 972000 020 1.944.00
MR STEPHEN ALEXANDER CARRUTHERS Ordinary 0.20 9.720.00 0.20 1.944.00
MS KIM CARTER Ordinary 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
MR CHRIS CARTER Ordinary 020 3200 020 64.40
Ms ABIGAIL CARTER Ordinary 020 63.00 010 1260
MIss JACQUELINE ANN CARVER Ordinary 020 98.00 0.20 19.60
MRS ANGELA CARWAY 020 149,00 020 950
MR SHAUN PATRICK CARY 020 203,00 020 4060
MS ANNA CASEY 0.0 4193700 020 8387.40
MR RONALD RICHARD CATCHPOLE 1.00 020
MRS DEBORAH CATLING 15.00 3.00
MRS JANE LESLEY CHADWICK 24200 4840
MS WENDY CHALFONT 31500 6100
MR RUSSELL GEORGE CHAMBERLAIN 49.00 9.80
MRS LINDA CHAMBERLAIN 49,00 9.80
MRS PAULA JANET LOUISE CHAMBERS 105.00 2100
MRS SARAH CHAMBERS 98,00 19.60
MR MARTIN CHAMBERS 413.00 82.60
MRS SHARON ANN CHAMBERS 154.00 3080
MS ROSEMARY CHAPLIN 217.00 4340
MR ANDREW JOHN CHAPMAN 3314.00 6630
MRS SAMANTHA JANE CHAPMAN 248.00 49.60
MR FRASER CHAPMAN 52000 10400
MRS FIONA MARGARET CHAPPLE 125,000.00 2500000
Ms FONG CHAU 2100 420
MR DOMINIC CHESSUM 4500 9.00
MR COLIN CHINERY 288.00 57.60
MRS G LINE MARY CHISNALL 250.00 50.00
MR PAUL CHRONNELL 18200 36.40
MR NEVILLE GEORGE CHUCK 334.00 66.80
MRS TRACEY KATHLEEN CHURCH 147.00 29.40
MR CHARLIE CHUTE 19.00 130
Miss CLAPHAM 19.00 9.80
MR TIMOTHY MICHAEL CLARK 12.00 240
Miss DEBI CLARK 76.00 15.20
MR GAVIN C CLARK 519.00 103.80
MS JANETTE CLARK 203.00 4060
MISS ALISON JANE CLARK - 24300 4860
MR SEAN MICHAEL CLARK 98.00 19.60
MR ‘COLIN CLARK 63.00 12,60
MR DAVID CLARK 101.00 20.20
MRS SHARON ANN CLARK 36800 73.60
MR EDWARD JOHN CLARK 49.00 9.80
MRS JANET CLARKE Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR ANTHONY ARNOLD CLARKE Ordinary 768,00 153.60
DR FARINE CLARKE Ordinary 4900.00 800.00
MR JAMES LEE CLARKE Ordinary 66.00 13.20
MRS MARGARET ROSE CLARKE Ordinary 4.00 0.80
MRS GABRIELLE CLARKE Ordinary 2700 a3.40
Ms LISA JOY CLATWORTHY Ocdinary 86.00 17.20
MRS DEBBIE CLAY Ocdinary 105.00 21.00
MR NESSAN CLEARY Ordinary 98.00 19.60
MR PATRICK CLIFT Ordinary 56.00 nae
MRS SALLY COAKLEY Ordinary 14700 2940
MRS TRAUDI COATES Ordinary 376.00 7520




’
Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

=
Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal  No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
- Value per share Called Up
MISs ELIZABETH JANE KATALIN COATES - Ordinary 98.00 0.20 19.60
MS ISABEL MARY COCKAYNE Ordinary 54.00 0.20 10.80
MR JOHN COCKS - Ordinary 49.00 0.20 1)
MR ALAN COCKSEDGE Ordinary 105.00 020 2100
MIsS LISA COHEN Ordinary 19.00 020 3.80
MRS ANNE VERONICA COLBY Ordinary 1612.00 020 32240
MRS DEBORAH ANN COLE Ordinary 143.00 020 2860
MR TIMCOLE . - Ordinary 217.00 0.20 43.40
MR DAVID JOHN COLEMAN ! Ordinary 156.00 020 3080
MR KENNETH COLES . Ordinary 313.00 0.20 62.60
MRS JANE COLES : Ordinary 63.00 1260
MS JANET COLES Ordinary 116.00 23.20
MR RICHARD COLEY . Ordinary 97,00 159.40
MR ANDREW NICHOLAS COLEY Ordinary 27000 54.00
Miss MIRANDA LOUISE COLK i 70.00 14.00
MR IAN CHARLES COLLINS 4,953.00 990.60
MR MICHAEL JOHN COLLINS 236.00 7.0
MRS MARIA MADELINE COLLINS - 33200 66.40
MRS JULIE COLLINS 14200 2840
Miss JULIET COLLINS 266.00 53.20
MR JAMES RUSSELL COLMAN 616.793.00 123.358.60
LADY  MARY CECILIA COLMAN 6.682.00 1.336.40
SIR TIMOTHY COLMAN > 11,046.00 220920
MR * MATTHEW GEOFFREY COLMAN N 141589100 3.178.20
MR JAMES RUSSELL COLMAN 283,000.00 56.600.00
SIR TIMOTHY JAMES ALAN COLMAN 0.00
MR DAVID JOHN MCLEAVY HILL 0,00
MR JAMES RUSSELL COLMAN .- 1086.839.00 21736780
SIR TIMOTHY JAMES ALAN COLMAN %0
MR MATTHEW GEOFFREY COLMAN hood
MR DAVID JOHN MCLEAVY HILL 000
MR MATTHEW GEOFFREY COLMAN 410,000.00 8200000
SR TIMOTHY JAMES ALAN COLMAN 0.00,
MR JAMES RUSSELL COLMAN 0.00
MR DAVID JOHN MCLEAVY HILL . 000
MR BRYN ANTHONY COLTON 79.00 15.80
MRS LINDA ALICIA CONDON 56.00 1n.20
MS RUTH CONGRAM 104.00 20.80
. MRS PATRICIA ROSINA COOK 75000 150.00
MRS GERALDINE EMILY COOK . 100 0.20
MRS JESMIN DAWN COOK : 359.00 .80
MR RUSSELL AN COOK 384.00 76.80
Mss WENDY COOK 4 49.00 9.50
MRS ANNA MARIE COOK 201.00 4020
MRS DENISE ANN COOKSEY 535.00 107.00
MR JOHN COOKSEY 147.00 2940
Miss MORWENNA COOMBS 19.00 3.50
MR SHAUN PETER COOMER 535,00 10700
MR SHAUN PETE COOMER 46200 92.40
’ MR ANTHONY MICHAEL COOPEER . A 797.00 159.40
MRS LISA JAYNE COOPER 98.00 19.60
MRS GISELLE ANGELIQUE COOPER 36.00 7.20
MR 'ANDREW MARK COOTE 49.00 9.30
MRS AUDREY BRIDGET RICKARD COPEMAN 147,163.00 29.432.60
MR SIMON CHARLES COPEMAN 15,285.00 3,057.00
DR MATTHEW B COPEMAN 1000 200
MRS JANE M COPEMAN 10.00 200

Page 8



page 9

Archant Limited
C- Shareholders _

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal  No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount

Value per share Called Up
MR 'MICHAEL RICHARD COPEMAN Ordinary 020 37.923.00 0.20 7.584.60
Ms CATHERINE JANE ISOTTA Ordinary 020 0.20 000
MR BENJAMIN LUKE ISOTTA-RICHES inary 020 020 000
MRS LISA JANE HUTT Ordinary _ . 020 020 0.00
Miss FRANCES JOY COPEMAN Ordinary 020 65,638.00 0.20 13.727.60
MR GEOFFREY HENRY CHARLES COPEMAN . Ordinary 020 87,3700 020 1747420
MR GEOFFREY HENRY CHARLES COPEMAN Ordinary 00 24,500.00 020 4.500.00
MR SIMON CHARLES COPEMAN 0.20 0.20 0.00
MR JOHN COPEMAN 020 1,672.00 020 33440
MRS JOANNA ROSE COPEMAN 0.20 12,620.00 0.20 2,524.00
MisS CLARE ELIZABETH COPEMAN 020 18.999.00 010 3799.80
MR NICHOLAS HENRY JOHN COPEMAN 18,998.00 3.799.60
MR JOSEPH ADAM COPEMAN 39.00 250
MRS KATHERINE ISOBEL COPEMAN 0.20 67,000.00 13,400.00
MR JAMES BENJAMIN COPEMAN 0.20 56,640.00 11.328.00
MR MICHAEL RICHARD COPEMAN 020 60,632.00 12.126.40
MIss JOANNA CLARE COPEMAN 020 1.060.00 20000
MRS SARAH LOUISE COPEMAN 0 000,00 1.000.00
MRS JANET KATHLEEN COPEMAN 0.20 113,418.00 22,683.60
Miss KATHERINE ELISABETH COPEMAN 0.20 1.000.00 200.00
MRS JEAN BERYL COPLAND 020 2500 4500
MRS REBECCA CORBALLY 0.20 50.00 10.00
MRS CAROLYN ANNE CORDEN 020 3.638.00 72160
MR PETER ALAN CORDER 020 22500 45.00
MS BRENDA JOYCE CORDINER 0.20 * 66.00 13.20
MRS KARENCORLEY 7 010 2800 560
MR GRAHAM CORNEY 020 5,187.00 1.037.40
MR RICHARD ANDREW CORNWELL 020 33400 6630
MR EDWARD JAMES CORTIS 020 100.00 20.00
MR ROGER JAMES CORTIS 020 392100 784.20
MRS ELKE CORTIS 020 31.713.00 614260
MRS HELEN ELIZABETH CORTIS 020 10000 2000
MR TERENCE COSTELLO 020 147.00 29.40
MR JAMIE COTTERELL 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR PATRICK JOHN COUGHTREY 020 151.00 0.20
MR JOHN DAVID COULSON Ordinary 020 98.00 19.60
MR ADAM COULTER Ordinary 020 5600 1.0
MISS JANINE CHRISTINE COUTTS Ordinary 0.20 24.00 4.80
MRS SAMANTHA COVEY Ordinary 0.20 25.00 5.00
MRS VALERIE COWELL Ordinary 020 147.00 29.40
MR STEVEN JOHN COX : Ordinary 020 662.00 13240
MR MARTIN COX Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR MICHAL CHARLES CRACKNELL Ordinary 020 164.00 3280
MISS Ordinary 020 49.00 9.80
MRS S Ordinary 0.20 4.133.00 826.60
MRS ANN SHIRLEY CRANE Ordinary 0.20 269.00 53.80
MR RICHARD KEITH CRANE * Ordinary 0.20 1.342.00 268.40
miss KELLY CRANE . Ordinary 020 49.00 9.80
MR MARCUS CRAWLEY Ordinary 020 .00 5460
MRS BIANCA CHARLOTTE CRAWLEY Ordinary 0.20 416.00 83.20
MR ROBERT JOHN CRAWLEY Ordinary 0.20 6,626.00 1.325.20
MRS GILLIAN ELAINE CRAWLEY Ordinary 020 49.00 9.80
MS MAUREEN CRAWLEY Ordinary 020 70.00 1400
MR BOB CRAWLEY Ordinary 020 266.00 $3.20
MR MARK CRAYFORD Ordinary 0.20 105.00 N 21.00
MR MATTHEW CREASEY Ordinary 020 42.00 840
MR ROGER DAVID CRICK Ordinary 0.20 2,611.00 522.20



Page 10

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name ‘Address Type Nominal  No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MISS LISA-MARIE CRISP Ordinary 0.20 11200 0.20 2240
MR JASON CROFT Ordinary 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
MISS LORNA ELIZABETH CROMAR Ordinary 00 25000 020 5000
MRS TINA CRONIN Ordinary 020 266.00 020 53.20
MRS ALISON CROOSE Ordinary 020 456.00 020 91.20
Ms ANDREA CROSDALE Ordinary 00 2200 020 4.40
Ms ANN WATSON CROSS ry 020 100 020 0.20
MRS KATHRYN CROSS Ondinary 020 20300 0.20 40.60
MISS EMMA CROSS Ordinery 020 49.00 020 9.80
MRS KAREN CROSS Ordinery 020 22000 020 44.00
MRS JOANNE CROSSMAN on 020 49.00 020 980
Miss REBECCA MARGARET CROWE 0.20 45.00 0.20 9.00
MR NICHOLAS LOUIS CROWN 020 266.00 020 53.20
MR DAVID JAMES CROZIER 020 164.00 020 3280
MRS TRACY ANNE CRUMP 020 14200 020 2840
MR MICHAEL CUBITT .20 292.00 0.20 58.40
MR DAVID CUFFLEY 020 2800 020 49,60
Ms MAJELLA CULLEN 0.20 53.00 020 10.60
MRS KAREN LESLEY CULLUM 020 600 020 1.20
MRS ‘CAROLINE JANE CULOT 0.20 98.00 0.20 19.60
MRS CHRISTINE EVE CUNNINGHAM 020 12400 0.10 2480
MR MATTHEW JAMES CUNNINGHAM 020 106.00 020 2120
MISS AMY VICTORIA CURL 0.20 31.00 0.20 6.20
MRS MARGARET CURMI 0.20 98.00 0.20 19.60
MR PETER CURRAN 0.20 106.00 0.20 2120
Ms CHERYL CURRIE 020 49.00 0.20 9.80
MR JOHN RICHARD CUSHION e 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
MRS PAULA CUTTING 020 49.00 020 9:80
MRS PAMELA CLAIRE DAIDA 020 23600 020 4120
MR JULIAN DALPINO 0.20 147.00 0.20 29.40
MS DAWNE DALY 0.20 260.00 0.20 52.00
MISs CHRISTINA DANIELS 020 14.00 020 280
MR ROBERT DANN 020 106.00 020 2120
MR ANDREW B DARNELL 020 1.00 0.20
MR RICHARD DARRINGTON 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR MICHAEL DARRINGTON 0.20 106.00 2120
MRS ANNE LUCY DART 020 49.00 9.80
MRS JANE ANN DAVEY 0.20 397.00 79.40
MR MARTIN DAVEY 0.20 49.00 9.30
MR AYNSLEY DAVIDSON 0.20 205.00 41.00
MRS COLETTE DAVIES 020 48854.00 977080
MR 'VERNON DAVIES 020 794.00 158.80
MS EMMA DAVIES 0.20 32.00 6.40
MRS DENISE DAVIES 0.20 21.00 4.20
MR ALAN DAVIES 020 49.00 9.80
MS ANGELA DAVIES 020 49.00 9.0
MR DEREK DAVIS 49.00 9.80
MISS HELEN ISABELLA DAVISON 56.00 11.20
MR AANTONY DAVISON 61.00 12.60
MISS  JESSICA DAW 5000 16.00
MRS BRENDA MAUD DAWSON 27800 55.60
MS MARIA DAWSON - 65.00 13.00
Miss HARRIET JANE ISOTTA DAY 6.000.00 120000
MR HARRY DAY 405.00 8100
MR PAUL MARTIN DAY 21100 4220
Miss ‘CLARE AMY DEADMAN 98.00 19.60
Mss HAYLEY DEADMON Ordinary 4.00 050




Archant Limited
C- Shareholders

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal  No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MR PINKU DEB 0.20 106.00 0.20 21.20
MRS MELANIE JAYNE DELF 010 5200 020 1040
MRS DAPHNE PAULINE DELL 020 363.00 7260
MR BARRY DENNIS 0.20 14372.00 2.874.40
MR KEITH JOHN DENNY 020 98.00 19.60
MR RICHARD JOHN DENNY 020 364.00 7280
MRS SHANNON MUNRO DENNY 020 19.00 3.80
MR ANTHONY CHARLES NORTH DENNY 020 7400 1480
Miss GEMMA LOUISE DEVEREESE 020 14000 2600
Ms MARSHA DEVLIN 020 25.00 500
Mss MARSHA DEVLIN 020 147.00 29.40
MsS LAURA DEVLIN 020 169.00 3380
MS BELINDA DICKENS 0.20 508.00 101.60
MR CHRISTOPHER HAMILTON DICKER 020~ 2,103.00 420.60
MRS MAGGI DIGBY 020 45900 9180
MR RAHAM WILFRED DINES 0.0 197.00 39.40
MR PETER JOHN DIXON 020 167200 33440
Ms ROSEMARY DIXON 020 269.00 53.80
MRS SYLVIA JOYCE DIXON 020 . 13800 2760
MRS CATHERINE MARY DIXON 0.20 593.00 118.60
MRS SALLY AMANDA DODD 0.20 10.00 2.00
MR PETER BRIAN DODDS 020 3057.00 61140
MS ISABEL DOGGETT ~ 0.20 217.00 43.40
MS 'VALERIE DOMLEO 0.20 194.00 38.80
* MR JASON DONALD 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR MICHAEL WILLIAM DORMAN 020 49.00 9.80
MRS MICHELLE DORRELL 020 29300 58.60
MR GRAEME DOUBLE 020 1500 300
Ms SARAH DOWD 020 60.00 1200
MR STEVEN JAMES DOWNES 020 49.00 9.80
MRS JENNIFER CLAIRE DOWNING 020 50000 100.00
MR ROGER PETER DOWSETT 0.20 77.00 15.40
MR ALAN GEOFFREY DOY 0.20 203.00 40.60
MR GEOFFREY MARTIN DOY 020 633.00 020 12660
MR ALAN DOY 020 26600 010 53.20
MR STEPHEN EDWARD DOYLE 020 1323.00 020 264.60
MR CHRISTOPHER DOYLE 020 171.00 020 3420
MR JAMES DRAISEY 020 255.00 020 51.00
MR BERNARD MICHAEL DRISCOLL 020 2.252.00 00 45040
MS JUDI DRISCOLL, 020 266.00 a0 5120
MR JOHN ROGER BOWER DRUMMOND 020 183,990.00 020 36,798.00
MR WILLIAM ERNEST DRUMMOND 020 17901500 010 35.803.00
Miss JANE ELISABETH DRUMMOND 020 104.271.00 020 20851.20
MS JILL CLARE DRURY 0.20 334.00 0.20 66.80
MR MARK J DUCKETT 4 020 305.00 0.20 61.00
Ms JAYNE DUFFIELD 020 22000 020 44.00
MRS MARGARET ANN DUFFIELD 020 90.00 0.20 18.00
MR BRIAN DUFFY 030 4.00 020 080
MR MICHAEL JOHN DUGDALE 242000 010 48400
MIsS MARGARET DUGGAN 98.00 020 19.60
Ms MARGARET DUGGAN 61.00 0.20 1220
MR ‘GRAHAM DUNBAR 47400 0.20 94.80
MR JAMES KENWARD DUNCAN 6.00 0.20 120
MRS SHARON DUNCAN : . Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80
MR KENRICK BANNERMAN DUNCAN Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80
Mss LOUISE CLAIRE DUNDERDALE Ordinary 21200 020 4840
MR SIMON JAMES DUNFORD Ordinary 49.00 20 9.80

Page 11



Page 12

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix

Name

Address Type Nominal  No. of Shares  Called Up  Total Amount

Value per share Called Up

MRS PATRICIA ANNE DUNNE Ordinary 0.20 45.00 0.20 9.00
MR STEPHEN DUNSFORD Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR DEREK ANTHONY DURRANT Ordinary 0.20 258.00 51.60
MR BARRY DURRANT Ordinary 0.20 164.00 32.80
MR DAVID DURRANT Ordinery 020 49.00 9.80
MRS CHRISTINE ANNE DURRANT Or 0.20 659.00 131.80
Miss FRANCES MARGARET DYER 0.20 951.00 190.20
MR NEIL ALEXANDER DYKE 0.20 147.00 29.40
MR JEFFREY JOHN EAGLE 0.20 683.00 136.60
MRS AN EVA EAGLING 0.20 6,475.00 1,295.00
MR GERALD MALCOLM EAGLING Ordinary 0.20 7.878.00 1.575.60
MR MICHEAL DERRICK EALES P Ordinary 0.20 6.00 1.20
MR 'CHRISTOPHER EARLL - Ordinary 0.20 182.00 36.40
MS MICHELLE EASLEA Ordinary 0.20 217.00 43.40
MR JAMES PETER EAST 0.20 4.00 0.80
MR RAYMOND GEORGE EDBROOKE 334.00 66.80
MRS ADA EDDIE Ordinary 49.00 9.80
Ms 'CHARANNE EDGAR Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR JAMES EDWARDS Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR DAVID JAMES EDWARDS Ordinary 63.00 12.60
MRS LAVINIA EDWARDS Ordinary 98.00 19.60
MR KEVIN EDWARDS - Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MS SONIA EDWARDS Ordinary 100.00 20.00
Ms ANNE EDWARDS Ordinary 61.00 12.20
EFG TRUST COMPANY LIMITED POBOX 641, | SEATON PLACE, ST HELIER, JERSEY, CHANNEL ISLLANDS, JE4 8Y) Ordinary 432,126.00 86.425.20

MRS VICTORIA EGAN Ordinary 34.00 6.80
MR EDMUND EGGINS Ordinary 4,441.00 83820
MRS PRISCILLA CONSTANCE EGGINS Ordinary 32,446.00 6,489.20
MR ‘GEORGE EGGINS Ordinary 4,441.00 888.20
MR HAMISH EGGINS Ordinary 4,441.00 388.20
MRS JANE ELIZABETH EGLE Ordinary 327.00 65.40
Miss JULIE ANN ELDEN Ordinary 226.00 4520
MR ANDREW IAN ELGOOD Ordinary 600.00 120.00
MRS SANDRA ELIZABETH ELLIOTT-MILLS Ordinary 281.00 56.20
MRS ELIZABETH ELLIS Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR MATTHEW ELLIS N Ordinary 43.00 8.60
MISS JO-ANNE ELIZABETH ELLIS Ordinary 105.00 21.00
MiIss LINDA ANN ELLIS Ordinary 442,00 88.40
MRS WENDY ELLIS Ordinary 105.00 21.00
MRS T Ordinary 98.00 19.60
MRS GILLIAN ELLISON Ordinary 4,399.00 879.80
MRS SOPHIE JANE ELLISON Ordinary 84.989.00 16.997.80
MR JOHN OLIVER ELLISON Ordinary 32200 64.40
MISS ELIZABETH PENN ELLISTON Ordinary 54,378.00 10.875.60
MR ERIC ROWLEY ELLISTON - 115,000.00 23.000.00
MR ‘WILLIAM RUSSELL ELLISTON . 30.000.00 6,000.00
MR GRAHAME JOHN ELLWOOD 945.00 189.00
MR JONATHAN CHARLES ELSEY 135.00 27.00
MRS TRACEY MICHELLE ELSEY 49.00 9.80
MR JONATHAN ELSEY 248.00 49.60
MR ‘WILLIAM EMERY 49.00 9.80
MR JOHN EMPSON 297.00 59.40
MS ROWAN ENTWISTLE 19.00 3.80
MRS BRIDGET ERIKSSON 49.00 9.80
MRs ‘CAROLYN JANE ETHERINGTON 122.00 24.40
MRS MARY VERA EVANS 334.00 66.80
MRS FIONA EVANS Ordinary g 46.035.00 9.207.00




Acchant Limited
C - Shareholders

Address

Page 13

Prefix  Name Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up

MR JOHN EVANS Ordinary 020 37.00 0.20 740

Ms KATY LOUISE EVANS Ordinary 38.00 020 760

MR COLIN ANTHONY EVANS Ordinary 178.00 020

MR DEREK ALWIN EVANS . Ordinary 0.20

Ms DONNA ALISON LEWIS Ordinary 0.20

MR GARY ALFRED EVANS Ordinary 0.20

MRS ELIZABETH FRANCES EVARTS Ordinary 145616.00 010

MRS DENISE SUSAN EVERS Ordinary 213.00 020

MIsS NATALIE EVERS Ordinary 184,00 . 0.20

MR BARRY DAVID FAIRBROTHER Ordinary 859.00 0.20

MRS PEARL FAIRS Ordinary 49.00 020

MS JANET FALLON Ordinary 143.00 010

MRS PAULINE ANN FANCE Ordinary 11.122.00 0.20

MR MICHAEL JOHN FARAHAR Ordinary 174200 020

MR SCOTT FARLEY Ordinary 19.00 020

MISS SADIE FARMAN Ordinary 364.00 0.20

MRS ELOISE ALEXIS FARRER Ordinary 40.00 0.20

MR JULIAN L FARROW Ordinary 49.00 0.20

MR JULIAN FARROW Ordinary 266,00 020

MR DEFKROS FELEKKIS Ordinary 1100 020

MISS SUSAN FENN Ordinary 123.00 0.20

MRS SUSAN MARIE FENN Ordinary 334.00 020

MR STEVE FENTON Ordinary 217.00 0.20

MR DOMINIC FERLA Ordinary 3200 020

MR ERIC FERLA Ordinary 49.00 020

MRS MARGERY ISOBEL FERRY Ordinary 147.00 0

MRS CHRISTINE SAMANTHA JAYNE FIELD Ordinary 192.00 020

MR SIMON FINLAY Oxdinary 1047.00 020

MR BARRY NICHOLAS FIRMAN Ordinary 21900 020

MR JAN PETER FISH Ordinary 5.975.00 020

MR CHRISTOPHER HERBERT RONALD FISHER Ordinary 220400 020

MRS DENISE FISHER Ordinary 288.00 0.20

MRS SUE FISHER Ordinary 154.00 0.20

MR CHRIS FITCH Ordinary 49.00 0.20

Miss ELISABETH JANE FLATT Ordinary 201.00 0.20

MR JOHN CHARLES FLEET Ordinary 2200 020

MR HILARY FLETCHER Ordinary 147.00 020

MRS SHIRLEY REA FLINT Ordinary 49.00 0.20

MRS SHIRLEY FLINT Ordinary 25.00 0.20

MRS DOREEN PATRICIA FLOYD Ordinary 19.00 020

MRS PENELOPE SARAH FLOYD Ordinary 11,149.00 010 :

MR STEVEN FOLKER Ordinary 19.00 010 3.

MR JOHN RICHARD FORD Ordinary 8.772.00 0.20 1.754.40

MR JULIAN KEVIN FORD Ordinary 203.00 0.20 40.60

MRS SARAH LOUISE FORD Ordinary 419.00 020 83580

MR NEVILLE JOHN FORDER Ordinary 381500 0.20 763.00

MR STANLEY JOHN FOREMAN Ordinary 49.00 020 9.30

MRS DIANE FORGIEL Ordinary 358.00 0.20 71.60

MR COLIN R FORSHAW Oudinary 131.00 010 2620

MR DAVID TERENCE FORSTER Ordinary 49.00 00 9580

MRS [EMMA ELIZABETH FORT Ordinary 91,100.00 0.20 19.420.00

MRS CAROL FORTUNE Ordinary 98.00 020" 19.60

MR EDWARD FOSS Oudinary 315.00 010 63.00

MRS KAY ELIZABETH FOSTER Ordinary 899200 a0 1618.40

MRS LISA JANE FOSTER Ordinary 45.00 020 9.00

MRS 'BRENDA FOSTER Ordinary 348.00 020 69.60

MRS SUSAN MARY FOSTER Ordinary 3200 020 640




Page 14

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares _ Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MR FRANK BRIAN FOULKES 0.20 129.00 020 2530
MR ANTHONY FOWLER 020 154.00 020 3080
MRS MARGARET JOAN FOYSTER 020 269.00 020 5380
MRS MARIA SOPHIE FRANCIS 0.20 46.00 0.20 9.20
MRS LESLEY ANN FRANCIS 0.20 560.00 0.20 12,00
MR ROBERT FRANCIS 020 98.00 020 19.60
MisS ZOE FRANCIS 49.00 020 980
MR JAMES FRANKLIN 49.00 0.20 9.80
MRS KATHRYN MARY FRANZEN 738700 020 147740
MR PETER KARL JAMES FRANZEN 266.00 020 .20
MR JAMES ROBERT FRASER-ANDREWS 98.00 19.60
MR MERV YN JOHN FREEMAN 315.00 63.00
MRS SHEILA FREEMAN ry 98.90 19.60
MR ROSS FREEMAN Ordinary 49.00 980
MR STEPHEN FRENCH Ore 49.00 9.80
MRS ANNE FROST 201.00 40,60
MRS PAULINE FRANCES FROST 48.00 9.60
MS FRANCES VERONICA FROST 29600 5850
Miss REBECCA SOPHIE FRY 1,000.00 200.00
MR JOHN ANTHONY FRY 20.222.00 4.044.40
MR CHARLES ALEXANDER FRY 1.000.00 20000
Miss EMILY CLARE FRY 1.000.00 200.00
Miss HARRIET FRY 1,000.00 200.00
MRS ANNE MARY FRY 2000000 400000
MRS ANGELA JANETTE FULCHER 94.00 18.80
MsS MARIA FULCHER 3100 620
MR RICHARD GERALD FULLER 206.00 4120
MRS CATHERINE MARY FULLER 147.00 2040
MR MICHAEL BARRY FULLER 286,00 57.20
MR RAYMOND EUGENE FUTTER 147.00 ~ 2940
MR RICHARD FUTTER 49.00 9.80
MRS LYNSEY ANN GAFFAN 65.00 13.00
MR EARLE GALE 49,00 980
MRS GILLIAN GALES 9800 19.60
MISS BRIDGET GALTON 147.00 29.40
MR ADRIAN MARTIN GALVIN 105.00 2100
MRS JEANETTE GANT 25000 5000
MR ANDREW GANT 294900 589.80
MRS JEANETTE GANT 0.00
MR IANGANT 203.00 40,60
MRS JAYNE GARDNER . 49.00 930
MR ANTHONY EARDLEY DOUGLAS GARNETT 2000 51.00
MR NICHOLAS DAVID GARNHAM Ordinary 266,00 5120
MRS JULIET PATRICIA GARNHAM Ordinary 266,00 3.20
MRS ALICIA GARRAD Ordinary 49.00 980
MR MARTIN RAMSEY GARVAN Ordinary 203,00 10.60
MR RICHARD JOHN GASKEN Ordinary 138.00 27.60
MR JONATHON GASS Ordinary 112,00 240
MR BRIAN GAUDE Ordinary 251.00 5020
MRS CLARA ALICE GAUNTLETT Ordinary 40.00 8.00
MR HUGH GAYLER Ordinary 49.00 9.0
MRS JUDITH ALICE GEATER Ordinary 22600 4520
MR PAUL JAMES GEATER Ordinary 49.00 930
MR NIGEL PAUL G Ordinary 16.00 320
MR DANIEL GEE Ordinary 154.00 3080
miss NATASHA GELSTON Ocdinary 19.00 150
MS KIMGENTRY Ordinary 3700 7.40




Archant Limited

C - Shareholders . -

Prefix  .Name Address Type Nominal  No.of Shares Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MR 'ALAN RODNEY GEORGE 020 885.00 020 177,00
MR CHRISTOPHER ALAN GEORGE 020 31500 020 163.00
MR FREDERICK R GEORGE 020 98.00 020 19.60
MR ALAN BRIAN GIBBS N 020 49.00 020 9.80
MR DAVID WILLIAM GIBSON 020 49.00 020 9.80
MR 1AN GIFFARD . 020 49.00 0.20 9.80
MR ADAM GIFFORD . 020 63.00 020 12.60
MR CRAWFORD WILLIAM GILLAN - 020 3.339.00 0.20 66730
MR KENNETH CURRIE KNOX GILLESPIE . . 020 57.00 020 .40
MR RICHARD STEWART GINGER 020 49.00 020 9.80
MRS SMGIPPS s 0.20 213.00 42,60
MR WILLIAM JOSEPH GIRVAN . 020 2200 4.40
MS LEE GLANVILLE 020 253,00 5060
MR BRADLEY GLEN N 020 . 200 5.80
MR JERRY GLENWRIGHT 020 49.00 9.30
GLOBAL SHARES TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED 179.618.00 35.923.60

MRS JESSIE PEARL GLOVER N 49.00 9
MRS JOYCE MARY GODBOLD 228600 457.20
MISS TRACEY DENISE GODDARD 49.00 9.30
MR JAMES ANDREW GOFFIN 76600 153.20
MR MICHAEL JOHN GOOCH 2100 44,20
MR PAUL GORDON GOODERHAM 1386.00 271.20
MRS ALLYSON GOODERHAM 192.00 3840
MR DAVID ALFRED GOODERHAM 19.00 380
MR KiM JULIAN GOODEY 49.00 9.80
MR RICHARD GOODFELLOW 1500 2300
Miss BRIDGET GOODING 49.00 9.80
MR DAVID EDWARD GOODINGS 2,556.00 51120
MR NEIL GOODWIN " 59.00 11.80
MR RICHARD GOODWORTH 25,00 5.00
MR FRANK GORDON 68200 136.40
MRS DENISE GORE 49.00 9.80
MRS DENISE GORE 25,00 5,00
MISS ESTHER GOTTS 147.00 29.40
MR SIMON GOTTS 31500 63.00
MRS SARAH CAROLINE GOULD N 80.536.00 16,107.20
. MRS SARAH CAROLINE GOULD 600.00 12000
MIsS SOPHIE SWORD GOULD 1.000.00 200.00
MisS PHOEBE GOULD 1.000.00 20000
MR CLIFFORD GOURLAY 104.00 2080
MRS MADELINE GOURMAND 1,035.00 207.00
MR PAUL RENE GOURMAND 4167.00 83340
MIsS TRACY GOWEN 49.00 9.80
MRS LISA MARIE GOWING 19.00 9.80
MR KARL GRAFTON 5200 1040
MR COLIN GRAINGER 469.00 93.80
MRS CAROLINE GRAND 98.00 19.60
MR JOHN HENRY GRANT 334.00 66.80
MRS SHEENA KERRY ORANT 203.00 1060
Miss KIM ROBERTA GRANT 66.00 13.20
MR ROBERT MARTIN GRANT - 3200 640
Ms KELLY GRANT 63.00 1260
MR JOHN GRANT 266,00 5120
MR TIMOTHY JAMES GRANTHAM R 12.00 240
MR STEVEN DEREK GRAY 172,00 34.40
MR - ALISTAIR JAMES GRAY 63.00 1260
MRS DIANE GREEN 17.00 340

Page 15



Archant Limited
C - Sharcholders

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal . No. of Shares _ Called Up _Total Amount
Value per share Called Up

MRS JANICE SUZANNE GREEN 020 269.00 020 53.80
MR MICHAEL CECIL GREEN 98.00 020 19.60
MRS GILLIAN GREEN 49.00 020 9.80
MR DAVID ANDREW GREENACRE 49.00 0.20 9.80
Miss ROBYN MARGARET GREENACRE 45.00 020 9.00
MRS SUSAN GREENAWAY 203.00 020 40.60
MR NEIL GREENFIELD 21700 020 4340
MRS TRACEY JAYNE GREENWAY 34.00 020 6.80
SIR EDWARD BERNARD GREENWELL 95,000.00 020 19.00000
MR DENNIS JAMES GREGORY 12800 020 2560
MR PAUL GREGORY 975.00 0.20 195.00
MR ADAM GRETTON 2700 020 540
MR STUART W GRIFFITHS 11.00 020 220
MRS DENISE GRIFFITHS 2000 020 400
MS JANET GRIMSON 76.00 020 15.20
Miss LINDA GROVES 49.00 020 9.80
MR MALCOLM A GRUBB 561.00 020 1220
BELINDA GRUNFELD 196.00 0.20 39.20

Ms TARA GUEST 199.00 020 39.80
MS JUDITH-ANNE GUNION 49.00 0.20 9.80
MS JUDY GUNYON 49.00 020 9.80
Miss SUE GYFORD 49.00 0.20 9.80
MRS JANICE VIVIEN GYPPS 265.00 00 53.00
. MR GARY EDWARD HAINES 21000 020 4200
MRS SALLY ANNE HAINES 98.00 00 19.60
Ms HELEN MICHAEL HALES 49.00 020 9.30
MR ROGER FREDERICK EDGSON HALL 138.00 020 2260
MRS SARAH HALL 19.00 220 980
MRS CHRISTINE HALL 9800 020 19.60
MR MICHAEL HALL 110.00 0.20 22.00
MRS ELEANOR CLAIRE HALL 0.20 1000
Ms CHRISTINA HALLIDAY 0.20 5160
MRS GILLIAN KATHLEEN HALSEY N 0.20 4.821.40
MR ANDREW JACKSON HALSEY 0.20 30.80
MR GUY NICHOLAS JACKSON HALSEY 020 44560
MR EDWARD ANDREW JACKSON HALSEY 020 44560
MRS JACQUELINE HAMPSHIRE 0.20 9.80
MR GEORGE EDWARD HAMPTON 020 2300
M STEPHANIE HANCOCK 020 3.80
Ms HELEN HANCOCK 020 840
MR PETER JOHN HANNAM 0.20 12020
MR KEVIN PETER HANNANT 020 1820
MR GUY HANSON 020 4340
MRS GERALDINE JOAN HANTON 020 39460
MR MICHAEL ROBERT HANTON 020 451.60
MRS LISA DOREY HARDING 020 2660
MRS JANICE VERONICA HARDING 020 5020
MISs SARAH CAROLINE HARDY 020 67.00
MR ANDREW HARDY 20 66.80
Ms SARAH HARDY 020 L3120
MRS E 0.20 8.00
MRS JULIE ANN LINDA HARE 020 9.80
Ms LISA HARIDAS 0.20 T 1260
MR RUSSELL GILBERT HARMES 020 63.00
MR RUSSELL GILBERT HARMES 020 2660
MR CHRISTOPHER MURRY HARPER 020 19.60
MS NATALIE HARPER Ordinary 020 15.40

Page 16




£t oabeg

0899 00'vee LLIMAH NNZTD SVIOHOIN WA
090 00 LUMH NAHAZLS W
o6E ) LUMEH NHOf 3ITSET AN
00000 00°000°01 AMUNETH ATUAAES WA
ose o0ivT AUNEH 3§ QW
00t ’ 00022 ANANEH VINIOHIA SUN
] 0019 ANANIH VN W
Ty 00'9ET AYANAH STAVE MTIANV N
[ o6t KUANEH STAV MRIONY bl
ol 00607 - AUANEH S Rt
o8 wer AMANTH ANING¥E STINVE W
ozt 0019 NOSYIANTH ANITANDIVY SW
0871t 0079 NOSUAANEH LVNLS A
086 o6t NOSUSANAH NVI W
o't 00§ NOSUICNTH STNVI uw
over o0'erl - NOSY¥HANAH ANNVO! AQNAM - SUN
o0iLl o0sss NOSNAANAH ANNY VLAV SN
orer 0099 ATAMOE-TTVSINTH NV SW
o7 006 NIAVEH ANNVZNS W
ooz 00001 NAAVEH ANNVZNS W
o ooser NOLYEH (RIVHOM YOATIL W
orel 0099 ALOOHLVEH HNVKI VddITTIH SUN
oz70 00110t FLODHLVEH NVRAV W
ovore 0E0TT WNSAVER V dITIHd W
0899 00vee NSAVEH NHOF TIVHOIN WA
or'is 0057 WNSUVEH NOUVHS SUN
orit 009 ATVEH NHOF “TIVHDIN W
080 00y . FTVEH ENVI VIOOIN QI
or'Lye 00°LEL'T QVEH HLITY QIVHO AN
0961 0086 AVEH INVF VAN SN
ovir o0ese QUVMAVH ATV NITOD o
0z0 00l SANAVH 3TT3HOM NOSITV SW
o5t 008t SENAVH NHOf W
ot 00zt SANAVH FTTHHOIN NOSITV sw
ozozt 00109 SNDIAVH 3SINO' VRIOLDIA U
09's ooer SNIAVH VIOOIN SSIN
0961 0086 AESIIMVH SNITINDOVY SW
086 a8y SAMVH NITANVIN YNIL QN
086 a06r NOSHAAVH UAN ANOHINY W
00°008 00°000°% WVLLVH WVITHM N
000007 00°000°0L SONILSVH NOSI'TV SN
orso 00z5¢ SONILSVH NOSHTAWS NOWIS A
089 0'5s ATAUVH NOSVI W
097 00°91 - ABAUVH INAL QAN
ovet 00269 ABAUVH GTYNOY WVITILA HOAI an
g€l 00’69 ATANVH ANVE o
099t 00°€81 ASILAVH ENVIQ S
086 006t oo AF1LIVH WVITIIMN b4
ozl 079 070 HIAVH TANId w
007 0001 ore LHVH OV AN
(1419 0099 oo NIAMOWAVH VHINVIAVS sw
orst 00LTT 0z NOSDRRIVH A¥VD AN
0r9s 00787 0T Lmupio NOSRI¥VH HIHOS SW
086 006 ozo Loouipigy NOSPRIVH TSINOTHVHVS SsIN
086 006F 60 Leupio ’ NOSRRIVH NVSNS SUN
av'sz 00zl 070 Gsutpioy . SRIIVH VIOPILVA VSTHEHL W
087 - o] 0o avurpioy SRIYVH ENNVOT _ SSIN
dnpenes  areusied LY

junowy jejol dn pajieD  Saleys jooN  [EuiwoN odkL ssaippy | oweN  xyaid

s;aﬁnqamqg -2
L RECLER



Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Calied Up

MR PAUL A HEWITT 0.20 517.00 020 103.40

MRS JANICE ANNE HEWITT 020 49.00 020 9.80

MR CLIFFORD HICKS 020 56.00 020 1.20

MR CLIFFORD HICKS 020 161.00 020 3220

Mis$ RACHEL HIGH 020 500 020 100

MR SIMON HILDREW 020 207.00 020 43.40

MR FRANCIS BERNARD HILL 020 386.00 020 7.20

MRS JUDITH ANN HILL > 020 1.00 020 020

MR DAVID HILL 020 10,000.00 020 2.000.00

™S SANET HILL 020 223,00 020 260

Ms JENNY HILL 020 9.00 030 15.30

Miss CHARLOTTE HILLS 020 16.00 0.20 320

MRS PATRICIA ANN HINDLE 020 123.00 0.20 2460

MR MARK J HINDLE 020 203.00 020 4060

MRS KAREN MARIE HINDLE 020 65.00 020 13.00

MR OWEN PETER HINES 020 508.00 020 101.60

Ms ANNIE HIRST 020 203.00 020

MR NIGEL HITCHINS 0.20 30400 0.20

MR PETER MICHAEL HOARE 020 49.00 020

MR JOHN RICHARD HOCKNELL 020 484,00 010

MR ALLAN MORRISON HODGE 020 209.00 020

MR GAVIN ANTHONY HODGE 020 496.00 020

MR CHRISTOPHER HODGES 020 154,00 020

Miss SARAH HODGSON 020 3500 020

MR DAVE HODSON 020 49.00 020

MR MILLER HOGG 020 163.00 020

MR JOHN HOLLAND 020 49.00 020

MRS JOANNE LOUISE HOLLETT 0.20 147.00 020

MR RICHARD HOLLIDAY 020, 49.00 020

MR ANDREW HOLLIS 020 49.00 020

MRS EVELYN ANGELA HELEN HOLMES 0.20 39.00 020

MR ADAM SAMUEL HOLMES 020 319.00 020

MR ANDREW DEREK HOLMES 020 318.00 020

Miss KIMBERLEY HOLMES 0.20 a0 0

MS JENNY HOLT 0.20 28.00 0

MR IVAN HOOK 0.20 49.00 020

MRS GILLIAN HOGK 020 63.00

MR JOHN HOOKER 020 2700

MRS VALERIE JEAN HOPE 020 147.00

MRS LUCY SARAH EMMA HOPKINS 020 84.938.00

MS RACHAEL HOPKINS 020 207.00

MR JAMES SIMON HORE 020 162.00

MR SIMON HORN 020 266.00

MR ADRIAN DONALD HORNE R 020 158.00

MR ADRIAN HORNE 020 116,00

MR DAVID MICHAEL HORREX 0.20 24.00

MRS HEATHER HOUGHTON 0.20 4.00

MRS PATRICIA HOUNSLOW 0.20 31500

MR JOHN PHILIP HOWARD 20 585.00

MR SIMON JOHN HOWE 0.20 268.00

MR OLIVER JAMES HUDSON 0.20 248.00

Ms ANNETTE HUDSON 0.20 266.00

MISS\  RUTH ELIZABETH JANE HUFTON 0.20 235,00

MS ALISON HUGHES 020 130.00

MR ROBERT HUGHES 020 106.00

MRS SHARON ANNE HULBERT 020 42200

Ms NICOLA HULIN 020 29100 020

Page 18




Archant Limited
C- Shareholders

Prefix ~ Name Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up

MR MARTIN HUMBY Ordinary 020 361.00 020 7220
MR RICHARD DARREN HUNT Ordinary 020 33500 020 61.00
M KAREN PHYLLIS HUNT Ordinary 800 020 1.60
MR 1AN HUNT Ordinary 49.00 0.20 9.80
MRS NATASHA MARIE HUNT ¥ Ordinary 251.00 020 5020
MR STEVEN HUNT Ordinary 185.00 020 37.00
MR TERRY HUNT Ordinary 3.321.00 0.20 664.20
MRS JOANNA RUTH HUNT Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR BARRY HUNT Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR JACK HUNTER Ordinary 19.00 3580
MRS EMMA ELIZABETH HURD Ordinary 110.00 200
MS ALEXANDRA HURRELL Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR JERARD HURST Ordinary 143.00 2860
MR KENNETH HURST Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR GARY DOUGLAS HUSON Ordinary 98.00 19.60
MR JONATHAN AUBREY ERIC HUSTLER Ordinary 565.00 113.00
MR SAM HUSTLER Ordinary 18.00 3.60
MR KENNETH SYDNEY HUSTLER Ordinary 7,18000 1.556.00
MRS LUCIE SUZANNE HUSTLER Ordinary $,500.00 1.700.00
MR JOHN RICHMOND SETON HUTCHISON Ordinary 49.00 980
MR ‘GRAHAM NICHOLAS HUTT Ordinary 2.975.00 595.00
MRS LISA JANE HUTT Ordinary 66.341.00 13.268.20
MR ISAAC JEREMY HUTT Ordinary 1,000.00 200.00
MR MARK HYLTON 4900 980
MRS VIVIEN HYMAN 49.00 9.80
MR STEVEN HYNES 19.00 980
MR STEVE HYNES - 19.00 9.80
MRS KATHLEEN INGRAM . 617.00 12340
MR PETER INGRAM 19.00 3.80
MRS DEBBIE INGROUILLE 15.00 3.00
MRS LESLEY INNES 9.00 .80
MISS HELEN I0ANNOU 20300 4060
MR KENNETH IRELAND 172.00 3440
MR ZAK IRESON 269.00 51.80
MS JULIE ISHMAIL 350.00 70.00
Ms CATHERINE JANE 1SOTTA 57.818.00 11.563.60
MISS JOSEPHINE ANN ISOTTA 29,719.00 5.943.80
MIsS VIVIEN ROSEMARY ISOTTA 27.696.00 553920
MR 'DARREN MARTIN ISTED 154.00 3030
MR DARREN ISTED 266,00 5320
Mss DANIELLE IVILL 2000 400
Miss ROSIE IZENMAN 37.00 7.40
MR ANTHONY OWEN JACKSON 100 0.20
MRS HELEN JACKSON 28.00 5.60
MR THOMAS EDWARD JACKSON 98.00 19.60
MRS FIONA CAMERON JACKSON - 4500 9.80
MS JANINE JACKSON-BROWN 93.00 1860
MR DEREK M JAMES 700.00 14000
MR DAVID JOSEPH JAMES 49.00 9.80
MR JONATHAN JAMES 63.00 12.60
MR JOHN JAMES 266.00 53.20
MRS KIM JAMIESON 100.00 20.00
MR BARRY WILLIAM JARVIS 49.00 .80
M LISA JARVIS 1600 320
MRS ERIKA JEAKINGS 21,000.00 420000
MR ADRIAN DION JEAKINGS 81500 163.80
MR DAVID GEORGE WILLIAM JEANS 1317.00 263.40

Page 19




Page 20

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders
Prefix Name Address Type Nominal No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MR PETER JOHN JEFFERY Ordinary, 020 213.00 020
Miss CAROLINE ANNE JENKINSON Ordinary 020 98.00
MR * RICHARD PETER JENNER Ordinary 020 3,677.00
MR AANDREW JENNINGS Ordinary 020 70.00
MR STEVEN ROBERT JENNINGS Ordinary 020 49.00
MRS SANDRA JENNINGS Ordinary 020 187.00
MISS NATALIE JENNINGS Ordinary 0.20 49.00
MR PETER ANTHONY JEORY Ordinary 0.0 103,00
MRS SUSAN JOY JERMY Ordinary 020 203.00
MR MILES JERMY Ordinary 020 143.00
MRS SARAH ROSEMARY JEWSON Ordinary 020 34.000.00
MR RICHARD WILSON JEWSON Ordinacy 020 546,00
MR WILLIAM EDWARD SPENCER JEWSON Ordinary 020 100
MRS SARAH ROSEMARY JEWSON Ordinary 020 1,151.00
Ms JOANNE JIGGINS Ordinary 020 19.00
MRS ELAINE ST JOHN . Ordinary 020 147.00
MR ANDREW WILLIAM JOHNSON Ordinary 020 487200
MR WAYNE JOHNSON Ordinary 020 98.00
Ms KAREN JOHNSON Ordinary 020 3400
Ms LYNN JOHNSTONE Ordinary 020 49.00
MR BARRIE JAMES JONES Ordinary 020 187.00
MR LESLIE JONES Ordinary 010 315.00
MR BRADLEY DEREK JONES Or 020 49.00
Miss LINDSAY JONES s 020 203.00
MRS SUSAN JONES 020 56.00
MR CHRISTOPHER JONES 020 61.00
MS 020 15.00
MR NICHOLAS JONES 020 177.00
MS TRACY JORDAN 020 36.00
MS KAREN JOSEPH 020 13.00
Ms ELAINE JOSEPH 020 106.00
MR ADRIAN JUDD 020 37100
MR TIMOTHY KAVANAGH 020 25.00
MR MARK § KEABLE 172,00
MR ALAN KEANE 49.00
MRS VALERIE M KEEL 3766.00
MR JAMES KEENAN 49.00
MRS ANNE DELENE KEENLYSIDE 98.00
MRS GLYNIS KEETON 154.00
MR ROBIN KEITH 123.00
MR NEVILLE KEITHLEY 6.0
MRS TRACEY KELHAM Ordinary 61.00
MR PHILLIP KELLETT ry 63.00
MR PETER EUGENE KELLEY - Ordinory 1,286.00
MR MATTHEW KELLY Ordinary 10.000.00
MR STEVEN OWEN KEMP Ordinary 49.00
MRS ANGELA KEMP Ordinary 49.00
MS GILLIAN KEMP Ordinary 143.00
MR ANTHONY ALEXANDER KEMSLEY Ordinary 537.00
MR RENE KENDAL Ordinary 26600
MR JOHN STUART KENDALL Ordinary 203.00
MR KEITH ROBERT KENDRICK Ordinary 592.00
Ms SUSAN ROBINA KENDRICK Ordinary 469.00
MISS EMMA LOUISE KENLY Ordinary 36.00
MRS MARGARET KENNEDY Ordinury 49.00
MR ERIC MAURICE KENT Ordinary 1,500.00
MRS JANICE P KENT Ordinary 49.00




Page 21

Archant Limited

C - Shareholders /. N
Prefix Name Address Type Nominal No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MRS LINDA JEAN KENT Ordinary 020 125.00 020 25.00
MR JOHN M KERR Ordinary 020 98.00 020 19.60
MR CKERR Ordinary 0.20 164.00 020 3280
M ANN KERSWELL Ordinary 020 49.00 020 9.50
MRS SANDRA MICHELE KESSELL Ordinary 020 35.00 020 7.00
MRS KATHERINE LOUISE KHAN Ordinary 020 2800 020 560
MR RICHARD PETER KIDD Ordinary 0.20 3200 020 640
MRS NAOMI KILBY Ordinary 020 49.00 020 2.80
Ms LORRAINE KING Ordinary 020 43.00 020 8.60
MRS DAWN KING Ordinary 020 15.00 3.60
™S ELAINE KING Ordinary 020 253.00 - 5060
MRS NORMA KING Ordinary 020 334.00 66.80
MR AUSTIN HORACE KING Ordinary 020 56.00 120
MR ELVIN JKING Ordinary 020 437.00 87.40
MRS JULIE KING Ordinary 020 98.00 19.60
MR PETER TINDAL KING Ordinary 020 56.00 1.20
M ELIZABETH JANE KING Ordinary 020 61.00 1220
M MARILYNKING Ordinary 020 63.00 % 1260
MR SIMON PAUL KING Ordinary 020 50,657.00 020 1013140
MR ANTONY DAVIDKING Ordinary 020 50,657.00 020 10131407
Miss CLARE KINGSBURY-BELL Ordinary 020 61.00 020 1220
MRS LOIS KIRAN Ordinary 020 2500 020 500
Miss HELEN KIRBY Ordinary 020 3.00 020 060
MR BARRY KIRK Ocdinary 020 469.00 020 93.80
MRS GISELLE KIRKWOOD Ordinary 0.0 49.00 9.80
MS JUDI ELIZABETH KiSIEL Ordinary 020 113200 020 226.40
MRS DARYL KNIGHT Ordinary (3] 35.00 020 7.00
MRS SANDRA KNIGHT Ordinary 020 203.00 020 4060
MR BENJAMIN SAMUEL, KOSKY Ordinary 020 49.00 020 9.80
MR WILLIAM STANLEY ROBERT KYSON Ordinary 020 ,234.00 020 446.80
MRS BRENDA DOROTHY KYSON Ordinary 020 950.00 020 19000
MS NANCY LAENG Ordinary 020 19.00 020 380
MRS MARY LAGGAN Ordinary 020 49.00 020 9.80
MIsS SHELLEY LAMBERT Ordinary 020 49.00 020 9.80
MRS CHRISTINE LAND Ordinary 020 203.00 020 40.60
MRS STELLA LANGLANDS Ordinary 020 291.00 020 58.20
MR JAMES LARBI Ordinary 020 22.00 020 540
MR ALEX JAMES LARKIN Ordinary 020 105.00 020 21.00
MR RICHARD GEORGE LAUGHLIN Ordinary 020 101.00 020 2020
MRS FRANCES LAWRENCE Ordinary 020 55.00 020 11.00
MRS SUSAN ELIZABETH LAWRENCE Ordinary 020 203.00 020 40.60
MRS GILLIAN MAY LAWSON Ordi 020 48.450.00 020 9.690.00
MR ROBERT PAUL LE MARE Ordinary 020 11.402.00 020 228060
MR CHRISTOPHER JOHN LE MARE Ordinary 020 11,403.00 020 228060
MISS CATHERINE LE MARE Ordinory 11.403.00 020 228060
MR PAUL DAVID LEATE Osdinary 315.00 020 63.00
MS MORAG LEDINGHAM Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80 _
MISS KATHY DLEE Ordinary 141.00 020 2820
MISS MELODY-ANNE LEE Ordinary 359.00 020 7150
MR KEITH W LEE Ordinary 326.00 020 65.20
MRS JANICE LEE Ordinary 258.00 020 51.60
MRS JANETTE ELIZABETH LEE Ordinary 56.00 020 11.20
MRS HELENLEIGH * Ordinary 98.00 0.2 19.60
MRS ALISON LEITH Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80
MR DAVID § LENNARD Ordinary - 21000 020 5400
MR CHRIS LENNON Ordinary 98.00 0.20 19.60
MR CHRIS LENNON Ordinary 266.00 020 53.20




zz oBed

00°6 0T oo faeuipio HSOLNIMOVIN HLITY AN
or9 0z Lioupio AVINDIDV L¥360% W
094z 0z Luoutpsgy AYTIDIOVINNVE W
ov'ss oro faoutpiy SANNIDVIA SNONV w
0961 ozo Lvuapioy QTYNOGOVI HSINO'T ANNVOL SSIN
ozt ozo Kurupio QTVNOUOVW 3dO'TNGd Y
w5 - oo Lamutpio QTVNOGOVI 3OA0F NORIVI S
ozot Lisupip DVOVIN NIV w
090 Lrupio AFEVIN NNTTD N
086 oo Loupso SNOATHTHAOLSRIHO A
086 0o Awupsp NOATHVHVS SuN
086 070 Aamutpio NOGNA LNFA0Y ATYHH0I0 un
005t 0o Lourpioy HONAT GNITANDOVI SW
[ 0o Lreuipio HONA'TNOSITY SSIN
00529 0T0 Aasupio SAAT IV ANTL4T] WA
ors o0ro Lmuipio SYONTHSVE MEIANY W
086 oo Lasutpigy SQUOHLMOT NNVHS N
080 oro Aamuipicy SIANMOT VIOHIIN SW
oves or'o Loupaoy NMO'TNNYV SW
086 0To Lueuipio NMOTNNY W
o8l oro Asoup1o NVAAOT ¥ORLVA N
086 0ro Loupiy MO MIHLLVW uw
0’9 oo PO NEZNFHOT LI SNVH a
o9 azo ozo Aucupso WOLLOBONOTWVITIM T
086 oz oo Kaouipiy ONO'INHOT AD¥3d YOLOIA W
o8 oo o0ro Kaoupioy AOOMNOT VNNVSNS SSIN
00°000°r 1 oo 00°000°0L or'o Amuipicy LLENDOT ST YANVINY sW
000 oo 0z Auupio BTV ARIVIN VSSTEVTD SN
oTesE9l 0T 0099798 ozo AKioupso LLAXOOT SETU NVAI A
oo oo oz Laoupio YNV ARIVIN VSSRIVID S
0T'E5891 oro 00'997'b8 0T Lwuipiy JLENDOT ST NVAL N
000 ) : oro Limupio HIWTV ADIVIN VSSRIVTD S
QUELISE oo 009190l 0T Licupso 1LINO0T ST NVAL w
0008’81 0o 000SE'R6 0zo Kioupioy LLTNOOTNNY VIANVS s
orssi'z oz 00zr60L 0zo Kaouipagy LLAXDOT HLIAVZITE NVSNS QN
0Ly 0ro 00'888'27 0z0 Lsowpaoy LLENDOT SHHY SHNVE Uw
09'5L9S1 oro 00'8LE'RL 00 ALreupio JALENDOT ST NVAL N
0’591 oz o06z8 ozo Loupio F1LLTHLIAVZITE VOINOW W
ove .ot 0oLt 070 Louipio ATINI'TANNVZNS S
086 0o 00°6Y 0To Loupagy GEVONI'T VN N
ovse 0o 009LE 0ro Luipsy ONI'THLSEVZITE NORIVI SN
0r6 oro ook ozo Aacupio AVSANITITIVE NOLTIW U
OV SEl 0zo 00LLY oo Leurpo NOCINII NVO! VEANYS . AN
071 0ro 0059 o0ro Kiourpsoy NIODNITNYSNS SW
00'e9 070 00sIE 070 Lnuipioy NTOONITNVION w
ov'19 23] 00'20¢ oro Lawupioy WIWWITHONH NISOA W
00'TL6'E oo 00°098°61 oo Aeupio HOIIEEIT ADNVN 3SIN0T AN
13 0o 009¢1 0ro Luoutpioy 2ONEOI NVEF SW
0997 00 oozt . 0zo Laoutpicy SIMTTANNY SN
et o0ro 0099 oro asutpicy Sl SSIN
o¥il 00 00'Ls 07’0 Lcupiy NIM3TSVIOHIIN AN
009 0o 0001 0z0 aoutpig LLIATT QUVMOH L
0061 00 0086 ozo Coupicy LLRIIATTITIHOIN SUN
oves ozo 00997 oro Lmutpiy NOLNET VI w
00007 oo 000001 oo Aacurpio NOINITQIAVA AHIOWIL A
00001 0o 00008 oT0 Lasupio NOINI SONVAA AHLO¥O SN
0599 ozo 00'pEE oo Laoupioy NOINIT MBHANY IV W
AR Eys 3ad SHIEA

Junowy |ejo)  dn pajles  saueys Jo "oN Jeunwon odA) SSAUPPY swey  xyaid

SI2PIOYRIBYS - D
PANWIT JUEYIY



Page 23

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix Name Address Type Nominal No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount

Value pershare __ CalledUp
MS JOANNA MACPHERSON Ordinary 57.00 . 1140
MISS JOAN MACRAE Ordinary 20.00 4.00
MISS NICOLA MACRO Ordinary 34.00 6.80
MR KEVIN MADDAMS Ordinary 0.20 198.00 39.60
MS DAWN MAIDSTONE Ordinary 0.20 63.00 12,60
MRS JACQUELINE SUSAN MAIN Ordinary 0.20 269.00 53.80
MRS DEBBIE MAIR Ordinary 0.20 19.00 3.80
MR PETER MAISEY Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MS . JANE MALES Ordinory 0.20 203.00 40.60
MS JANE MALES Ordinary 0.20 216.00 43.20
MR JOHN ALAN MALTBY Ordinary 39.00 7.80
Miss CHRISTINA MANNING Ordinary 31.00 6.20
MS$ ROWAN TANYA MANTELL Ordinary 0.20 1.120.00 224.00
MR PETER WALTER MARCH N Ordinary 0.20 895.00 179.00
MR ‘TREVOR ERNEST MARCH Ordinary 0.20 .00 220
MR NICHOLAS MARCHANT Ordinary 0.20 74.00 14.80
MR JAMES MARCHINGTON Ordinary 020 .00 2260
MR JONATHAN MARCIANO Ordinary 0.20 27.00 5.40
MR KEITH MARDON Ordinary 0.20 238.00 47.60
MR 'CHRISTOPHER JOHN LE MARE Ordinary 0.20 27.123.00 542460
MISS CATHERINE LE MARE Ordinary 0.20 27,122.00 5.424.40
MR ROBERT LE MARE Ordinary 0.20 27.123.00 5.424.60
MR STEPHEN MARK Ordinary 0.20 147.00 29.40
MR HENRY FRANCIS AIRLIE MARRIOTT - Ordinary 0.20 18.092.00 361840
MR DAVID MARSDEN Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MS MARGOT MARSH Ordinary .20 133.00 26.60
MRS SHIRLEY MARSHALL Ordinary 0.20 56.00 1.20
Ms LESLEY MARSHALL Ordinary 0.20 217.00 43.40
MR LESTER MARSHALL Ordinary 0.20 61.00 1220
MR JAMES DUNCAN MARSTON Ordinary 0.20 90.00 18.00
MRS HELEN MARTIN Ordinary 0.20 234.00 46.80
MS TANYA MARTIN Ordinary 0.20 400 0.80
MR RALPH WILLIAM MARTIN Ordinary 0.20 270.00 54.00
MRS SHARON A MARTIN Ordinary 0.20 4900 9.80
MR PADRIAG ANTHONY MARTIN Ordinary 0.20 143.00 2860
MS DEBORAH MARTIN Ordinary 0.20 151.00 3020
MR RICHARD MARTIN Ordinary 020 206.00 4120
MR ‘GEOFFREY MARTIN Ordinary 020 202.00 40.40
Ms ‘CLEO MARTINELLI Ordinary 0.20 56.00 1w
MR SIMON MASKELL Ordinary 0.20 . a9.00 9.80
MR SIMON MASKELL Ordinary 0.20 260.00 52.00
MR DAVID MICHAEL MASLEN Ordinary 0.20 213.00 42.60
MR JAMES ALEXANDER MASON Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR ADAM HUGH LE MARCHANT MASSINGHAM Ordinary 0.20 11,000.00 2.200.00
MRS JACQUELINE FRANCES MATTHEWS Ordinary 0.20 65.00 13.00
Ms CATHERINE MATTHEWS Ordinary 020 49.00 9.80
MISS JULIETTE YVONNE MAXAM Ordinary 020 98.00 19.60
MR ANDREW MAXWELL Ordinary 0.20 35.00 7.00
MS JENNY MAY Ordinary 0.20 ~ 42.00 8.40
MRS ELAINE MAYBURY Ordinary 0.20 6.00 120
MR PETER MAYHEW Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR COLIN MCBRIDE Ordinary X 269.00 53.80
MR BRIAN MCCARTHY Ordinary 0.20 13.00 2,60
MRS ANNE-MARIE MCCARTHY Ordinary 0.20 1,640.00 328.00
MRS SUDITH ANNE MCCARTHY Ordinary 0.20 283200 566.40
MRS LAURA MCCAWLEY-MCCUNE Ordinary 0.20 177.00 3540
MR FERGUS GEORGE BUCHANAN MCCLURE Ordinary 0.20 30.811.00 6.162.20




Archant Limited .
C - Shareholders -

Prefix  Name i Address Type Nominal  No.of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MR C G BMCCLURE 0.20 1.089.00 0.20 217.30
MR RE B MCCLURE 020 1.089.00 00
MRS SANDRA ELIZABETH MCCONNACHIE 0.20 56.00 0.20
MR ANDREW MCCONNELL 020 50.00 020
MR ANDREW MCCORKELL 020 33.00 020
MR STUART MCCREERY 0.20 4,728.00 0.20.
MRS 'CAROL PATRICIA MCCRYSTAL 0.20 146.00 020
MS PATRICIA PAMELA MCDAID 0.20 49.00 0.20
MR FRANK MCDONAGH 0.20 138.00 0.20
MR DAVID STEPHEN MCDONOUGH 020 59.449.00 020
MRS MARGARET MCDONOUGH 020 192335.00 020 846700
MS JENNIFER SUSAN MCDOUGALL 0.20 56.00 0.20 .20
MR ROBERT MCEWAN 020 61.00 020 1260
MR ROBERT LOGIE MCGHEE . 020 1,049.00 020 209.80
MR JAMES MCGHEE Y 0.20 266.00 0.20 53.20
MRS REBECCA LOUISE MCGIVERN 0.20 56.00 0.20 1.2
MR ROBIN MCGLACHIE 0.20 266,00 020 5320
MR - ALASDAIR MCGREGOR ry 0.20 49.00 0.20 : 9.80
MR ALASDAIR MCGREGOR Ordinary 020 26600 020 5320
MR DANNY MICHAEL MCGUINNESS Ordinary 0.20 - 2.397.00 479.40
MISS JILL MCINTYRE Ordinary 020 49.00 9.80
MR LESLIE MCKAY . Ordinary 020 19.00 980
MR ANDREW MCLARDY . Ordinary 020 ° 1,314.00 262.80
MRS CAROL IRENE MCLAURIN Ordinary 0.20 98.00 19.60
Miss KATE MCNALLY Ordinary 020+ 45.00 9.00
MRS DENISE VALERIE MCNEI. . 020" 1100 220
Ms HEIDI MCNEILL 0w 16.00 320
Ms IACQUELINE ELIZABETH MEADOWS 020 65.00 13.00
MRS ANGELINE MARTHA DE MEESTER 0.20 17.837.00 3.567.40
MR PAUL MELLOWS-FACER 020 49.00 980
MRS ANNE ENID IRENE MEQ - 020 51000 10200
MIss MONICA ROSE MEREDITH R 020 300 0.60
MRS ANNA MARIE MERRITT 0.20 49.00 9.80
MRS TRACY MESTON 0.20 224.00 44.80
MR IAN METCALFE a0 19.00 9.80
MS ALISON VICTORIA METHVEN 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR RYAN MICHAEL 0.20 98.00 19.60
MR ANTHONY DAVID MICHAEL 0.20 66.00 13.20
MR REGINALD CLIFFORD MICHAELS Ordinory 0.20 154.00 3080
MRS SHARON MIDDLETON Ordinary 020 144.00 28.80
. MR JOHN MILES Ordinary 020 315.00 63.00
MSS NICOLA MILLAR . Ordinary 020 29.00 580
MR ALAN MILLARD . Ordinary 0.20 203.00 4060
MRS ANNA M MILLDOWN Ordinary 0.20 171.00 34.20
MR MARK JONATHAN MILLER B . Ordinary 020 8.00 160
MRS CAROLYN MILLER Ordinary 0.20 151.00 30.20
MR GRAHAM CHARLES MILLER Ordinary 020 1302.00 26040
MR STEPHEN JOHN MILLER - - Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR NATHAN JAMES MILLER Ordinary 0.20 217.00 43.40
MR JOHN MILLIARD Ordinary 0.20 205.00 41.00
MR PAUL MILLS Ordinary 020 98.00 19.60
Ms CAROLINE WINIFRED MILLS Ordinary 020 98.00 19.60
MS LEONA MILNE Ordinary 020 49.00 9.80
MRS CAROLE ANNE MILNER Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR KEITH W MINDHAM Ordinory 020 1.176.00 2520
MR RAYMOND CHARLES MINISTER Ordinory 020 1.665.00 333.00
MR DAVID MITCHELL Ordinary 020 33500 .67.00

Page 24



Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name Address X Type Nominal _ No.of Shares _ Called Up _Total Amount
i ‘pershare  Called Up
MS LINDA SUSAN MITCHELL 0.20 86.00 0.20 - 17.20
MRS ‘CAROL ANN MITCHELL 0.20 270.00 0.20 54,00
MRS ZOHRA MITCHELL . 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
MRS GILLIAN PATRICIA MITCHELL 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
Ms ZOHRA MITCHELL 0.20 168.00 0.20 33.60
MR TERRY MITCHINSON 0.20 469.00 0.20 93.80
MR PAUL ANTHONY MOBBS 0.20 19.00 0.20 3.80
MRS PATRICIA MOISEY Ore Ty 0.20 49.00 020 9.80
MR ‘CHRISTOPHER MONNINGTON Ordinary 0.20 10,000.00 0.20 2,000.00
MRS FRANCOISE MADELAINE MONNINGTON Ordinary 0.20 0.20 0.00
MR ALISTAIR DAVID MOON Ordinary 0.20 13.00 020 260
MR PATRICK MOONEY N Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR PETER MOORE Ordinary 0.20 19.00 3.80
MR ANTHONY PHILIP MOORE : Ordinary 020 3,247.00 649.40
MR KENNETH JEAN MOORE N Ordinary 020 335.00 67.00
MRS ANN VALERIE MOORE Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MIss ORLA MOORE Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MRS GLORIA MOORE . Ordinary 0.20 147.00 29.40
Ms MICHELLE MOORE - Ordinary 0.20 182.00 36.40
MR STEPHEN MOORE - Ordinary 0.20 217.00 43.40
MISS JANET MOORHOUSE - Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR PHILIP DOUGLAS MOREY  ~ . Ordinary 0.20 437.00 87.40
MR TUDOR MORGAN-OWEN " Ordinary 0.20 106.00 21.20
MR RUSSELL DAVID MORLING . Ordinary 0.20 237.00 47.40
> MR KEITH ANDREW MORRIS ~ Ordinary 0.20 1.729.00 345.80
MR SCOTT MORROW - Ordinary 0.20 19.00 3.80
MRS SUSAN MICHELE MORSE N 0y 0.20 199.00 39.80
MR JAMES MORTIMER : Ordinary 0.20 1100 2220
MRS JENNIFER MARY MORTIMER . Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MS CHRISTINE MORTIMER Ordinary 0.20 138.00 27.60
MS JENNY MORTIMER . Ordinary 0.20 32.00 6.40 *
MR JAMES S MORTLOCK . . Ordinary 020 469.00 93.80
MRS SUE MORTON - Ordinary 0.20 469.00 93.80
MRS RACHEL MOUNCER - . N Ordinary 020 49.00 9.80
MR CRAIG MOWAT . - Ordinary 0.20 19.00 3.80
MRS ISOBELLA MUIR N Ordinary 0.20 11.00 2220
MR MICHAEL MUNDELL-POOLE Ordinary 0.20 326.00 65.20
MRS PHYLLIS MUNDIE Ordinary 0.20 1,309.00 261.80
MRS AMANDA MURFITT Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR ‘GORDON MURRAY - Ordinary 0.20 191.00 3820
MR ‘GEOFFREY NAISH Ordinary 0.20 237.00 47.40
MR EDWARD TOBY NASH Ordinary 0.20 16.00 3.20
MR MARTIN JOHN NATHAN . Ordinary 0.20 56.00 .20
MR ‘CRAIG NAYMAN : - N Ordinary 0.20 10,000.00 2.000.00
MR BARRY LEONARD NEAVE Ordinary 0.20 363.00 72.60
MR ‘TREVOR WILLIAM NELSON Ordinary 0.20 1,300.00 260.00
MR MARK STEPHEN NEVILLE Ordinary 0.20 56.00 11.20
MS SAMANTHA NEWBY-RICCI Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MS CAROL NEWELL N Ordinary 0.20 37.00 7.40
MR DAVID ANTONY NEWHAM Ordinary 0.20 421.00 84.20
MR KEITH D NEWMAN . i Ordinary 0.20 364.00 7280
MiSs 'VALERIE EVE NEWNHAM - Ordinary 0.20 78,000.00 15.600.00
MS 'VALERIE NEWNHAM Ordinary 0.20 50.00 10.00
MRS HELEN NEWTON Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR JAMIE NIBLOCK Ordinary 0.20 49.00 92.80
MR RICHARD NICHOLLS Ordinary 0.20 5,912.00 1.182.40
MR 120.20

PHILIP V NICHOLLS - Ordinary 0.20 601.00

Page 25 . » i



Page 26

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name ‘Address Type Nominal  No.of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MR SIMON JAMES NICHOLLS Ordinary 020 390.00 020 78.00
MRS JULIE SUSAN NICHOLLS Ordinary 0.20 10.000.00 0.20 200000 °
MISS JESSICA NICHOLLS Ordinary 020 49.00 020 980
Ms SARAH JANE NICHOLLS Ordinary 020 10100 020 2020
MR MARK NICHOLLS Oxdinary 020 315.00 020 63.00
MRS ROSEMARY NICHOLLS Ordinary 020 217.00 020 4340
MRS * A DNICHOLS Ordinary 020 131.00 0.20 2620
MR NORMAN GEORGE NICHOLS Ordinary 020 203.00 020 1060
MRS GAIL NICHOLS — Ordinary 0.20 75.00 0.20 15.00
MR BARRIE NICHOLS Ordinary 020 2800 020 560
MR BARRIE JAMES NICHOLS Ordinary 020 49.00 0.20 9.80
MS ANN NICHOLS 020 25000 5000
MR DEREK JOHN NICOL 020 9%8.00 19.60
MRS MICHELLE NICOLL 020 3600 7.20
MR PAUL G NIXON > 020 98.00 19.60
MR JON NOBBS N 020 49.00 950
MR PAUL ALEXANDER NOCK 020 203.00 4060
MRS CLAIRE NICOLA NORMAN 020 225800 45160
MRS MICHELE ANN NORMAN 020 49.00 9.80
MR TERENCE NORRIS 020 469.00 93.80
Miss KATIE NORRIS 020 56.00 1120
MRS DEBORAH ANETTE NOYE 020 147.00 2940
MS DANIELLE NUDD-VALENTINE 0.20 83.00 16.60
MISS  TERESA OBOYLE 0.20 1500 23,00
MRS CAROL O'BRIEN 020 19.00 9.30
MR DERMOT OBRIEN , 020 19.00 9.80
M CATHARINE LOUISE OBRIEN 020 1261900 2523.80
MR JOHN ODONOVAN 020 106.00 2120
MR KEVIN OGORMAN : 020 203.00 4060
MR COKEEFE 0.20 11.00 2.20
MR MICHAEL GARY OLIVER 0.20 122.00 23.40
Ms DEBORAH OMALLEY 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR STEVEN PATRICK ONEILL 020 20300 40.60
MRS JULIA ELIZABETH ONEILLL * 020 49.00 9.80
MR JON VINCENT PAUL ONE(LL 020 44200 88.40
MRS JULIA ELIZABETH ONEILL 020 49.00 9.50
MR PATRICK ONEILL 020 167.00 3340
Miss LAETITIA ORTIZ 020 26,00 520
MR FRASER REUBEN OSBORN 020 200000 400.00
Miss ISABELLA OSBORN 020 200000 40000
MR KENNETH CHARLES OSBORNE 020 135.00 2700
Ms EMMA OUTTEN 020 49.00 9.80
MR PAUL DAVID OXBURY 020 444100 88820
MRS TESSA M OXLADE 020 203,00 4060
MR NICKLAS JON OXLEY 020 49.00 9.80
MR CHRISTOPHER OZANNE 020 15000 3000
MRS PATRICIA PAGE 020 164.00 3280
MR JAMES RAYMOND PAGE 98.00 19.60
MRS ‘CAROL ANN PAGE 49.00 9.80
MRS ELIZABETH MARY PAGE. - . 63.00 12.60
Ms MARIAN MARIE PAISH 020 21200 5440
PAL TRUSTEES LIMITED JAMES HAY PARTNERSHIP, IPS SIPP. DUNNS HOUSE, ST. PAULS ROAD, SALISBURY, SP2 7BF 010 3000000 6.000.00
MRS JANETTE PALMER 0.0 31600 6320
MRS CLARISSA MARIE PALMER 020 194.594.00 3891880
MR LEWIS EDWARD PALMER 0.20 100,000.00 20,000.00
MRS ANNE FIONA PANELLA 020 814.00 16280
MS 020 49.00 9.30

JENNIFER PARFITT




Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Namo Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares _ Called Up Total Amount
Value per sha Called Up
MS CAROL PARKER Ordinary 0.20 154.00 020
MRS ELIZABETH PARKER Ordinary 0.20 583.00 0.20
MRS PATRICIA A PARKER . Ordinary 0.20 147.00 020
MR SIMON PARKER Ordinary 0.20 383.00 0.20
'MELANIE PARKER Ordinary 0.20 165.00 0.20
MRS LISA NAOMI PARKER s Ordinary 0.20 50,657.00 0.20
MR KETAN PARMAR QOrdinary 0.20 236.00 0.20
MR RICHARD DAVID PARR . . - 0.20 98.00 0.20
MR RICHARD DAVID PARR N 0.20 248.00 ©.20
MISS KIM PARRACK 0.20 49.00 0.20
MR 1AN PARRY 0.20 156,00 0.20
MISS ANNA PARSLOE 0.20 147.00 0.20
Ms JAYNE PARSONS 0.20 45.00 0.20
MRS ALISON JOY PARSONS 0.20 122.00 0.20
MS SHARON PARSONS 020 49.00 0.20
MS JANE PATEL 020 31.00 0.20
MR RAJENDRA PATEL 0.20 49.00 0.20
MRS LORRAINE PATERSON 020 94.00 0.20
MR NICHOLAS JOHN PAUL ) 0.20 364.00 0.20
MS KALA PAUL-WORIKA 31.00 0.20
MISS ANNALISE PAVITT N - 66.00 0.20
- MR CHRISTOPHER G PAYNE 221.00 0.20
MR RICHARD PEACE 147.00 0.20
MRS FRANCES PEARCE 532.00 0.20
MIss LISA JANE PEARCE 70.00 0.20 14.00
MR PAUL TREVOR PEARSON 56.00 0.20 1120
MRS LYNNE PEARSON | 103.00 0.20 20.60
MR DAVID RONALD PEASE 203.00 020 40.60
MS . ANNPECKOVER 187.00 020 3740
MRS ROSALYN ANN PEEL \ 1,743.00 0.20 348.60
MRS . SABRINA MARY PENN N - 112.102.00 020 2242040
MR RORY DAVID ARTHUR PENN 84,988.00 0.20 16,997.60
Ms LOUISA MARY PENN 84,988.00 0.20 16.997.60
MR MICHAEL HARPER PENNOCK 438.00 0.20
MS MARGARET PEPLOE . 326.00 0.20
MR DANIEL PERRETT-COLE 221.00 0.20
MisS KAREN PESKETT 34.00 0.20
MR TIMOTHY CHARLES CLEMENT PETZOLD 596.00 0.20
MR STEPHAN JOHN PHILLIPS . 13,108.00 0.20
MRS JANETTE M PHILLIPS ’ 49.00 0.20
MR CHRISTOPHER PHILLIPS 14.00 0.20 ’
MR JOHN PHILLIPS 49.00 0.20
MISS AMANDA JANE PHILLIPS 21.00 0.20
MR MICHAEL BRIAN PHOENIX 334.00 0.20
MIss MARIANNE JOYCE PHOENIX 154.00 0.20
MS ALISON PICK N 106.00 . 020
Miss TONI PICKER 3.00 0.20
MR JOHN CHARLES PICKERING 190,000.00 0.20
MR JASON JON FAYERS 0.20
MR NIGEL JOHN PICKOVER 14.00 0.20
MRS PATRICIA RUTH PICKOVER 82.00 0.20
MR NIGEL PICKOVER . 266.00 0.20
Miss HEATHER CLARE PICKSTOCK 117.00 0.20
MR JONATHAN MARK PILKINGTON 61.667.00 0.20
MR MICHAEL CHARLES DAVID PILKINGTON 1,308.00 0.20
MRS CLARISSA MARY PILKINGTON 0.20
MRS VICTORIA LUCY ANNABEL PILKINGTON 24.333.00 0.20
Page 27



8z obeq

00208 awo Koupioy . N HANIVY NHOS HTHAOLSPIHO uw

00'6t ore Loupio » VY (VTVE uw

006y ozo Lamuipiy ’ . WVHYOVYH (IVHORI W

00'86 0T Kuouipicy L . ABvdaAdls W

00'96¢ oro Lamupio AANNIND MOVS (RIVHORI W

005 ozo Lmutpio . NNIAD (RIV4ED ANOHINY W

00'969'27 0o Lamupio LAd NNV ANIHASSOr AN

00000'9 0ro Amuipio N . HAd VLIOSI ENIVTIAVIN VOISSAr SSIN

000009 070 Areupso AAd VLLOSI HINWVS STWVI W

oLl 070 Leurpicy - LLYAd AMNFH ANOHINY W

0099 oo Aroupio ‘ AN NVRIE w

0057 070 Awuipso . FTOANNd SOUAD W

00997 ozo Ao . TTNANG NI W

W' 0To Lsmutpioy MIONITING NTHAZLS e

oozLl 0To Kaoupio - A4 WALEL W

006t oz Liowpso - UOLOOU NOWIS Y

oL 0zo Looupsoy . QIVHOLIYd AYVIWESOY SUA

00SLED 0o Kreurpioy 31001 L43G0Y AHLOWIL o

00°SE9°E. 0z0 Aueuipio . AT0AREd ANVF VAVS SN

0008 oo Lavupio NI TRHTIVA SN

00 oro Luoutpio . . DN INILSRIHD ANATVA S

0060 oro Lemutpioy FONA NIMO IV W

o'8ze oco Luzurpio - NOLSZd dI'IHd W

[ oro funuspio - . NOLSTHd VSTUTL SN

006L (4 Kimupio ~ . DN FONTUNVT A

00zis oro Lanugpioy FADLLNTUI NHOT HLANNEN A

00007 oo Laoupiy AdONTH ATSTT SUN

00'e 0T Aumupio, ddONTHA MTHANV ANOWAVY NORILVA W

oerl 0o Aieupio HAMO NILIVIN A¥VD W

006r 070 Ausupio . TTEMOd VSIT W

on'gr 0zo Aasupiy UALNOd 110D NIEOH W

oS 0w Aroupio HALOd ANNV AGNIM QN

009 0T ficupsp . I'T1ALH0d ANOHINV W

sy 0o Auourpay . . 2100d VYA W

006l 070 Kanuipsgy ONLINOd NATADOS S

wste o0z Arouipicy . LLITI0d LITAE TAVHOIN WA

oro Lavupio 117704 3NVE TOHVD AN

[aitys 00'19TL (49 T dwupo LLIT70d LI TIVHOIN WA

' 009y Lusutpio TI0d NIV SN

0965 00867 , Amuipig - UALNIOD HUIZH L33E0Y o

098 00'EFL Amupigy DASTOA0d AWTYE! A

og'el 00'69 Leupio NN VIVEVE Qm

o851 o06L iwuipio NON'ld O MAHLLVW w

o' 0057 Lonupio WIDAFTd A13TN SW

o'ty 00072 Loupzy WHAVI V14 HINY SUN

0019 oosee Laeupio ANV ENVE QI

09'681 003816 w0 Awwuipio ANV'ld ¥313d MIANY aw

085" . 0t 0zo &uwupio . LLId STWVE ATHLLVIA WA

o022 cooit o0zo Lavupiy SHAHDLI ANVE VANV SSIN

08 [ ozo Loupigy WAHDLI ANIVRIOT W

08 006 ozo Goupio AHNNId LHI0IA NSNS W

086 0067 oro Aioupio HLINSIWVHYNIA HLNY SN0V QI

00'se 00061 oro Luoupig Wid NONITY N

0912z 01 00°€71'1S o0zo Loupsy HAINYAE-NOLONINTid FTINNV FDINNG W

ovssss 00'16LTr 070 Lraupio - NOLONINTId NILYVIN YOVT W

orEeee 00'£99'91 oro fLaoupso NOLONINTIA AIAVA STTHVHD TAVHOIN W

09'999'L 00'EEE'y oo Luoupio NOLONINTd NLLIVIN NOVE W
dn palles Sieqs 10 SAEA

junowy (e301 dn pofleD  SAIRYS JOON  [eulwON odAy S52UpPY oweN  xyoid

. S1ploYRITYS - )
L PO JuEYIY



or'ss 00’16z 23] Lamupioy NOSNIBOH WVITIIM NIAT W
orzs 00197 o0 Kiouipip NOSNIGON A¥VW BAI'IO VIHINAD DN
099 00°EE 070 Kuwutpigy NOSNIBOY HLIEVZITH LANVH SN
080 o0y oro Arvurpioy NOSNIBOY GAGTT ANOHINY w
arel 0099 oro Aaourpio NOSNIBOY NOUVHS SUN
[l 0096 o0ro Aawurpio NOSNIBOH YORAATH TAVHOIN W
0797 0IEL 070 Leuipio NOSNIBOY NOSH31 ATUAI0TO -
08’5 o6y o0z PO NOSLNTE0Y HAANVXETY W
o 006t 0T Aumupio NOS.M3A0Y VNI ITTEHIIN e
00 w1 oro Laourpioy NOSLMIE0Y ANNV SSIN
086 006 (4] Kisupio NCS.LYFHOY NIALLS AW
o0z¢ 00091 oz Kamuipio NOSLYE0Y TIVHOIW uw
086 o6t 070 Aaourpiy . SLUAHOYU ANITOVD SN
ov'sei 00168 0ro Laourpioy 197604 VIANVS K
orisi 00906 0ro Lasuipio SLUFHON LNAONIA SHTIVHD W
o090 00'c0z ozo Lisupio LSVOU ANIVIIOT VNLL Sun
o592 el ozo Ausurpicy OVNYVOrLLIARI NILSA MEUCANY w
08’6 006t 23] Aroupsy AIHD LRI HAZSOr N
00'L8T 00°SES'L oo Leurpio AL NFATHIVY AN
[uote 00's0t or'o Amupio HONOYOHISTY f NIAHLS R
orst 009t oz Koupio AFTR HONVITE SUN
oszre't (] o0zo Cinugpicy SYWOHL-A'IARS HLVABOW FOVID VIANVS SN
[ o0est 00 Lrougpio SVNOHL-AZAR H300W WA
or'196°S 00°208°67 or'o Kieuipip ANVIAN HYEVS SINVTIN SN
09t 0081 oro Aiupio ATVMHON VIAI'TO SSIN
orzee 0019t o0zo Kipuipiy STHONI HLIAVZITA TTIF SSIN
ov'er 0oLz o0zo Lumupiy NOSQIVHOR NIATEN W
000077 00°000°LL oo Leupio NOSTYVHOMN LHIF0N AIAVA N
ozt 0019 oo Awupio NOSCRIVHORI NOYVHS SSIN
o'z 00'501 oo Kimipagy NOSQUVHOI SNNV VIS SN
00°€9 00°51E oo Lisupioy NOSCQUVHOR NVRIAV TNVd N
ov'tT 00zt oro Loupiy NOSCRIVHOR ANOHINY W
08's1 00'6L. oo '(-'“!P‘_O NOSAUVHOR! ANV VIODIN SSIA
098t 00°€rT 0z'0 Amupio NOSEVHOI NV N
v 00'9€ 0z0 Linupioy SCRIVHOR VST SW
o8l 0026 0To Amuipiy SAYVHORI YUV SVTIOHDIN WA
08’6 00’6t oroe Aupagy SCRIVHORI ANNV-ATTVS SSIN
086 o0t awo Assurpioy NAGOHY VTIONV FOVHD SW
0091 0008 0o Kaoutpaoy AT LTOH I¥VNLS W
oz 0096 oro Arupiy AT ATTEHOIN W
0Tt 001t oo Amoupiy ATHEY NNV-AFINS SW
090k 00°€02 oro fumupio QI INNV SIN
056 006t oo Koupio QIFY 918830 SW
ovel 009 aro Liauipio I SAQVID SW
086 06t oro Aamuipiy FATT ADUOID IONTUAL W
'Le 00881 oo fsmuipio BAFTY YHLTVM NAATIN k-4
09'€8€ 00'816°1 oo Koutpio 3T STTIVHD ¥I008 40¥d
g1y 00'60¢ awo Laupioy QVEHAT NHOf FONTYEL wm
ovivt 00'co oro Luoupicy avm aiava U
0t 000t oz Laouipioy Qv SINOT ANNY TINVHITLS SN
ovgrt ozn 0o Lvupiy NOSNITMVY 331 NVRIAY W
ool 0 0o Lamipio NOSNITMVY LSTNME SVWOHL W
ores 00992 aro Ausupio * NIGWVA TAVHOIW WA
ov6z ooLrt [uad Kieuipigy ZLIAVY NILYVW dI'THd W
ol 009 oro Aavutpicy TUH-NIAVY ENVE AR TVA SW
000E't 00°059°9 oo arupio ANOSHLVY STTIW ANNY S
o 0011 070 Kieuipio TTHANVE WIL AN
9N panes wieys 1ad SRIEA
Junowy (ejoL dn PallEs  SAUEYS JOON  [BUIWON adAL s5UPPY sweN  xyaid
. saaploydaeys - )

pONWIT uEyRIY

6Z abed



Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix Name Address Type Nominal No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount ~
Y Value per share Called Up
MRS SUSANNAH ROBIROSA Ordinary 157.00 020 3140
MIs$ LISALORRAINEROCK ~ ~ . Ordinary 32.00 020 640
MIs$ VIVIEN RODWELL Ordinary 17.00 020 3.40
MR DENNIS BRUCE ROGERS - . . . Ordinary L 45800 020 91.60
MRS ALISON FIONA ROGERS . Ordinary. 247.00 020 49.40
MRS LYNETTE JANE ROLFE Ordinary 193.00 020 38.60
MR TOM ROLFE Ordinary 66.00 020 13.20
M JANET ROOKE Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80
MR GORDON ROONEY Ordinary 45.00 020 200
MISS AMY MARIA ROPE Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80
MRS ESTHER RUTH ROSCOE Ordinary 364.00 0.20 72.80
MRS PAULINE ROSE Ordinary 63.00 020 1260
MRS BETH ROSE-WAGHORN . Ordinary 191.00 020 38.20
MRS ELIZABETH ROSS Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80
MR JOMN DOUGLAS ROSS : Ordinary 49.00 0.20 9.80
MRS JACKIE ANNE ROSS Ordinary 98.00 020 19.60
MR MICHAEL CHARLES ROSSITER . - Lo Ondinary 131.00 020 2620
MR LOUIS PHILIP ROSTILL Ordinary 65.00 020 13.00
MRS ELIZABETH ROUBINAS . Ordinary 49.00 020 280
Ms ELIZABETH ROUBINAS Ordinary 253.00 0.20 50.60
MR REGINALD DONALD ROUSE Ordinary 600.00 020 120,00
MS JEANETTA CAROLINE ROWAN HAMILTON Ordinary 7.934.00 020 1.586.80
MR GUY VIVIAN ROWAN-HAMILTON Ordinary 1,599.00 020 319.80
MRS JEANETTA REES ROWAN-HAMILTON Ordinary 934.829.00 020 186.965.80
MR PETER ROSS LECKIE Ordinary 020 0.00
™S JANE ROWE Ordinary 529.00 0.20 105.80
MS ANNE ROWE Ords 203.00 0.20 40.60
MR - PETERROWE 4900 020 9.0
miss AMY ROWE 40.00 020 800
MS ANDREA SARAH ROY 49.00 0.20 930
MS JOCELYNE ROYOU 77.00 0.20 15.40
MR JAMES FRANCIS RUDDY 1424.00 0.20 284.80
MR DAVID SIDNEY RUGGLES 751.00 0.20 15020
MRS GILLIAN CARMEN RUGGLES 585.00 0.20 117.00
MRS DANIELLE RUSDALE 21.00 0.20 420
MR ANDREW RUSSELL 961.00 0.20 19220
MR DAVID CHARLES RUSSELL 745.00 020 149.00
MR STEVEN MARK RUSSELL 2,100.00 020 42000
MS JOSEPHINE RUSSELL 49.00 020 9.30
MISS LISA RUSSEN . 0 3 132.00 020 2640
Ms CAROLINE [SOBEL RUST - Ordinary 020 22800 020 45.60
MR RALPH RUST . . Ordinary 020 436.00 020 . 8120
MRS MICHELE CAROLE RUTHERFORD Ordinary 020 335.00 020 67.00
MS MARGARET RYAN Ordinary 020 56,00 020 .20
MR DAVIDRYAN R Ordinary 0.20 140.00 020 2800
MR ANDREW RYAN A Ordinary 0.20 144.00 020 2880
Ms PAULA RYAN 0.20 215.00 020 43.00
MR JASON RYAN 0.20 - 18700 020 37.40
MR NICHOLAS EDWARD SABBERTON - - . Ordina 0.20 457.00 020 91.40
MR STEVE SABINE Ordina 0.20 40.00 020 800
MR MARK SACH Ordinary 0.20 218.00 020 43.60
MRS NATALIE SADLER . Ordinary 0.20 81.00 020 1620
MISs ANN-MARIE SADLER Ordinary 020 163.00 0.20 3260
MRS SHARON YVETTE SAGE Ordinary 0.20 49.00 020 9.80
MR IAN D SALE Ordinary 0.20 270.00 020 5400
MRS ANNA SALLNOW Ordinary 0.20 29.801.00 020 596020
MRS DEBORAH RUTH SALMI . Ordinary 0.20 3100 020 Toe

page 30



Page 31

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name ‘Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount

- Value per share Called Up
MRS CHARLOTTE MARY BOARDMAN SALMON Ordinary 020 1,009.00 20180
Mss ABIGAIL MARY SALTMARSH Ordinary 010 170.00 34.00
Ms ABIGAIL SALTMARSH Ordinary 020 129.00 2580
Ms PATRICIA SANCTO Ordinary 020 154.00 3080
MRS DENISE SANDERSON Ordinery “0.20 9.00 1780
MR PETER JOHN SARGENT Ordinary 020 49.00 9:80
MRS MARY ELIZABETH SAUNDERS Ordinory 030 27,097.00 541940
MRS SHARON SAUNDERS Ordinary 020 77.00 15.40
MR EDWARD JOHN SAUNDERS Ordinary 020 438.00 3760
MR A SAUNDERS i 020 1,089.00 217.80
MR WAYNE LESLIE SAVAGE 0.20 49.00 9.50
MR ADAM SAYER 63.00 12,60
MS KELLY MARTELLE SCALES 020 6200 1240
MR MICHAEL THOMAN SCANLON 020 49.00 9.80
MRS SUSAN GILLIAN SCANTLEBURY 020 1.000.00 20000
MR ADRIAN DONALD SCAYSBROOK 020 31600 16320
MR NICHOLAS TOWNSEND SCHILLER 020 10000 2000
MRS SHEILA SCOTT 020 19.00 9.80
Ms GERALDINE SCOTT 0.20 49.00 92.80
MIss JULIE ANN SCOTT 020 93.00 19.60
MIss MICHELLE LOUISE SCOTT 020 98.00 19.60
MRS SARAH SCOTT 020 22100 4420
MISS CAROLINE MARY SCOWEN 0.20 5.00 1.00
MRS PAULINE MARY JOSEPHINE SEAR 020 179.00 35.80
MR MARK SEARS 020 41.00 820
MRS NICOLA JANE SECKER 020 15.00 3.00
MR ERIC SECKER 020 49.00 9.80
MRS VIOLET MAY SECKER 020 3000 600
MR MALCOLM SEEBY 020 4900 < om0
MR CHRISTOPHER SEFTON 020 49.00 9.80
MR JAMESSELL 020 49.00 S 980
MR DAVID EDWARD SERCOMBE 020 458.00 91.60
MRS ERJEANT 020 94.00 18.80
MR TERENCE SEXON 020 109.00 2180
MR ALBAN SHACKLETON 00 20000 40.00
MRS ELAINE SUSAN SHAILER 020 98.00 19.60
MR CHRISTOPHER SIMON SHALES 020 49.00 9.80
MRS CLARE JOSEPHINE SHANAHAN 020 27800 55.60
MR ALEXANDER SHAND 010 1200 42.40
MRS SARA DAWN SHARMAN 020 49.00 980
Ms ANGELA SHARPE 020 92.00 18.40
MR DEREK WILLIAM SHAW 020 269.00 5380
MRS LYN SHAW 010 203.00 40.60
MR JOHN HOWARD SHAW 020 25800 5160
Miss EMILY SHEARS 020 203,00 1060
s LINDA SHEARS 020 166.00 120
MRS SONIA SHELCOTT 020 45.00 9.80
MR . KEVINJAMES SHELCOTT 020 49.00 980
MS JENNIFER SHELDRAKE 020 1,540.00 308.00
MRS KAREN SONIA SHEPPARD 020 154.00 3080
MRS AMANDA JOSEPHINE SHERIDAN 020 98.00 19.60
MRS SARAH JANE SHERIDAN 020 38.526.00 7705.20
MR GRANT SHERLOCK 020 69.00 13.80
MR ALISTAIR SKERVINGTON 020 49.00 980
MS LARA SHERYL SHILLINGS 020 49.00, 9.80
Ms RACHEL SHOHET 020 238.00 42.60
MRS MARGARET ELIZABETH SHORT 0.20 618.00 135.60




Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name ‘Address | Type Nominal  No. of Shares Called Up Total Amount
. Vatue per share Called Up
M, LESLEY SHORT R Ordinary 020 180000 020 36000
MIss TRUDY SHORTHOSE Ordinary 020 98.00 020 60
miss DBEVERLY SHREEVE Ordinary 020 147.00 0.20
MR CRAIG EDWARD SIDA Ordinary 020 115,00 020 2,00
MR CRAIG EDWARD SIDA Ordinary 0.20 89.696.00 020 17.939.20
MRS KATE ELIZABETH SIDA-NICHOLLS ) Ordinary 0.20 17000 0.20 3420
MRS KATE SIDA-NICHOLLS - Odinary 020 29.899.00 0.20 597980
MR JOHN ARTHUR SIDDONS Ordinary 020 12.861.00 020 257260
MR PETER ROBERT SIDDONS Ordinary 020 100,000.00 020 20,000.00
MR PETER SIDDONS Ordinary 0.20 14,615.00 0.20 2923.00
MR CHRISTOPHER SIMON SIDDONS Ordinary 020 12,629.00 0.20 252580
MR CONNELL HUGH SIDDONS Ordinary” . 11,324.00 020 226430
MS ELIZABETH RUTH SIDDONS . Ordinary 23.941.00 0.20 4.788.60
Ms SUZANNE JANE SIDDONS . Ordinary 12,619.00 0.20 2,523.80
MR CONNELL HUGH SIDDONS Ordinary 12,619.00 020 2523.80
MR AALASTAIR MARK SIDDONS - Ordinary 29.806.00 020 5.961.20
MISS PHILIPPA SARAH SIDDONS Ordinary 29.806.00 0.20 5.961.20
MRS DEBORAH ANN SILK . Ordinary 6600 0.20 13.20
MRS JOANNE SILVER - Ordinary 834.00 020 166.50
Miss KATHERINE HESTER NORAH SILVER Ordinary 77400 0 15480
Ms KATHERINE SILVER Ordinary 232.00 46.40
™S EMMA LOUISE SILVERTHORNE 4 Ordinary 21100 4220
MR KEITH SIMMONDS Ordinary 138.00 2760
MIss RACHEL SIMPSON ’ . 1 Ordinary 5200 1040
MR ‘OLIVER DONALD PAUL SIMPSON . Ordinary 5,828.00 116,60
MIsS ANGELA SINGER Ordinary 25100 5020
MR PAUL D SKINGLEY Ordinary 5090 10.00
MR STEPHEN ROBERT DILLON SKINNER : Ordinary 1051.00 61020
MRS RACHAEL SKINNER Ordinary 3100 4620
MISS JACQUELINE LOUISA SLACK . Ordinary 147.00 29.40
MR ANDREW WILLIAM SMITH Ordinary 42100 8120
MR VAN JAMES SMITH Ordinary 2100 4820
MRS CAROL MARGARET SMITH X Ordinary 100 020
MR KENNETH SMITH Ordinary 49.00 9.30
MR JAMES WILLIAM GEORGE BOYER SMITH Ordinary 100.00 2000
MR BENJAMIN SMITH Ordinary 25.00 5.00
MRS PATRICIA SMITH Ordinary y 131500 263.00
MR JOHN W SMITH - Ordinary 270,00 5100
MRS GEORGINA SMITH - Ordinary 266.00 53.20
MRS ELIZABETH ANNE SMITH Ordinary 12.628.00 2525.60
M SUSAN SMITH Osdinary 339.0 67.80
MRS LAURA CATHERINE SMITH Ordinary 29,806.00 5.961.20
MRS SYLVIA SMITH Ordinary 364.00 7280
MR BENJAMIN SMITH N Ordinary 49.00 9.80
- MR ANTHONY RUSSELL SMITH - N Ordinry 98.00 19.60
Ms MELANIE SMITH R Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MRS VICKI SMITH o . Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR RICHARD SMITH Ordinary 143.00 28.60
MR ANDREW SMITH ° Ordinary 142.00 28.40
MR JOHN SMITH X , Ordinary 266.00 53.20
MR DAVID ALAN SMITH-HOWELL Ordinary 49.00 980
MRS MICHELLE JANE SMYTHE ° Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR RICHARD T SNASDELL Ordinary 473.00 94.60
MR ROBERT ERIC SNELL Ordinary R 691.00 13820
MR STEPHEN JOHN SNELLING Ondinary - 482,00 96.40
MR ELLIOT SNOOK. Ordinary 88.00 17.60
MS MARTHA ISOBELLA SNOWDEN Ordinary 1.600.00 32000

Page 32



page 33

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name N Address Type Nominal  No.of Shares  Called Up Tatal Amaunt
. Value per share Called Up
MR STEWART GREGORY SOUTH 020 22200 44.40
MIss CASSIA DE SOUZA 020 16.00 3.
MS KARYN SPARKS 020 56.00 1
MR DAVID SPEAR 020 49.00 9.30
MR DAVID SPEAR 020 266.00 53.20
MR IAN SPENCER 020 143.00 28.60
MRS GILLIAN SPENCER-JONES .20 34.035.00 6.807.00
MS MARGARET ANN SPILLER 020 552.00 110.60
MR SAMUEL ROBERT SPURDENS 020 154.00 3080
MS LARA ANN ST PIERRE 020 . 17500 35.00
MR GEOFFREY STADDON 020 315.00 63.00
MR RICHARD TERRICK STAINFORTH 020 259.00 51.80
MR MICHAEL ANTHONY STAMP 020 165.00 33.00
MRS JUNE STANTON 020 131.00 2620
MR MALCOLM STARBROOK 0.20 106.00 2120
MR CHRIS STARKIE . 0.20 12200 2440
MRS GILLIAN STATE 020 56.00 1120
MR PAUL STEAD 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR ANDY STEEL : N . 020 22.00 440
MR IANSTEEL * 020 19.00 3.80
MRS MICHELLE TINA STEEL 020 131.00 26.20
Ms CLODAGH STEEL 020 49.00 9.80
MR PAUL EDWARD STENNING . 020 105.00 21.00
MR JOHN ROTHNEY STEPHEN 020 76.855.00 15371.00
MR TIM STEPHENSON 020 253.00 50.60
MISS LISA JANE TOWE 020 49.00 9.80
MRS MELANIE JANE STEVENS o 500 100
MR MARK A STEVENS 020 98.00 19.60
MRS DENISE PATRICIA STEVENSON 0.20 37,178.00 743560
MR ‘THOMAS STEVENSON 0.20 167,00 33.40
MR OSBOURNE JAMES HUBERT STIBRON R 0.20 400.00 50.00
MR DAVID CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY STINTON 0.20 63.00 1260
MR CHRISTOPHER JOHN STOKES 0.20 700 140
MR DOUGLAS ANTHONY STONE 020 295.00 59.00
MR LUKE STONE = 020 88.00 17.60
MiSs TDONNA MHAIRI STRACHAN 0.20 95.00 19.60
MR EDWARD MARK STREET . 020 363.00 - 72.60
MR PETER STRONG ' 020 29.801.00 5.960.20
MR ROY SIDNEY STROWGER 020 332.00 66.40
MRS DIANE CHRISTINE STUBBS 020 65.00 13.00
MR ALAN JOHN STYLES 020 49.00 9.0
MRS VALERIE SUDDELL 020 187.00 37.40
MRS CAROL UGG 020 49.00 9.80
MRS JUNE DENISE SULLIVAN 020 154.00 3030
Ms JANE SULLIVAN 020 54.00 10.80
MRS DERYN ANN SUMMERS - 020 56.00 120
MRS ANDREA SURRIDGE 020 49.00 9.80
MRS HEATHER SUTHERLAND 020 519.00 103.80
MR MATTHEW SUTHERLAND 020 55.00 1100
MRS CELIA SUTTON 020 264.00 52.80
MS CELIA SUTTON 020 266.00 53.20
MR PETER WILLIAM SWALLOW 0.20 3.961.00 792.20
MR PETER SWALLOW 0.0 266.00 51.20
MR MARK SWEETINGHAM 020 266.00 53.20
MS ELLEN SWEETLAND 020 192.00 3840
MR KEITH SWEETLAND 020 273.00 54.60
MR SERGE TABORIN 0.20 1.000.00 20000




Page 34

Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Prefix  Name > ‘Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Called Up
MISS JADE TAHIR Ordinary 020 34.00 020 680
MRS PAMELA TALLANTIRE Ordinary 020 28000 020 56.00
MR DAVID ROBERT TANNER Ordinary 020 413.00 020 8260
MRS SUSAN TANSLEY Ordinary 020 49.00 020 980
MR MICK TAPLEY Ordinary 0.20 19.00 0.20 3.80
MRS JILL TASSIE Ordinary 020 299.00 020 59,580
MR PAUL TAYLOR Ordinary 020 300.00 020 6000
MR DAVID GEORGE TAYLOR Ordinary 0.20 750.00 0.20 150.00
MR TERENCE PETER TAYLOR Ordinary 2700 020 49.40
MR MALCOLM TAYLOR Ore ry 266.00 0.20 53.20
MRS DEBRA TAYLOR Ordinary 108.00 020 2160
MR MARK JAMES TAYLOR Ordinary 9.00 020
MR ROWAN TAYLOR Ordinary 106.00 020
MR - NATHAN TAYLOR Ore ry 63.00 0.20
MRS SHARON HEATHER TEAGER Ordinary 203,00 020
MR CHRIS TEMPLEMAN Owdinary 45.00 020 9.0
MR ENZOTESTA Ordinary 10.029.00 0.20 2.005.80
MR STEPHEN ROY TESTA Ordinary 269.00 020 53.80
MR JOHN RICHARD HOLT THOMAS Ordinary 101,00 020 20220
MRS JANINE THOMAS Ordinary 98.00 0.20 19.60
MRS SYLVIA THOMAS Ordinary 98.00 19.60
MR TIMOTHY ROGER HOLT THOMAS Ordinary 61200 129.40
Miss LAURA THOMPSON Ordinory 3500 7.00
MRS GERALDINE JOAN THOMPSON Ondinary 180.00 96.00
MR STUART IAN THOMPSON Ordinary 56.00 1n.20
MR WILLIAM JOHN VAUGHAN THOMPSON Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MIss HAYLEY THOMPSON Ordinary 174.00 3480
MRS CHARLOTTE RYLAND THOMPSON Ordinary 21,400.00 468000
MR ‘TREVOR THOMPSON .- Ordinary 106.00 21.20
MR ANDREW THOMSON Ordinary 43400 86.80
MRS LISBET MARGARETA THOMSON Ordinary 383600 767.60
MR SAM THOMSON Ordinary 49.00 980
MR RICHARD GORDON THOMSON Ordinary 29100 58.20
MR ALAN JAMES THOMSON Ordinary 31.00 620
MR ALAN EDWARD THORNE Ordinary 86,00 17.20
MRS RACHAEL ALEXANDRA THORNTON Ordinary 50.657.00 10.131.40
MR DAVID JOHN THORPE Ore 507.00 101.40
MR MARTIN CHARLES THROSSELL Ordinary 3,739.00 747.80
MR TIM THURSTON Ordinary 376,00 7520
MR PETER TIMPERLEY Odinary 500.00 100.00
MR JOHN TITONE Ordinary © 50 10.40
MR LEE GARRY TODD Ordinary 49.00 9.0
MR SIMEON TOMLINSON Ordinary 147.00 2940
MRS JENNIFER TOMPKINS Ordinary 54.00 10.80
MRS HEATHER ELAINE TONER Ordinary 190.00 3800
MRS JASMINE A TOOMBS Ordinary 240.00 48.00
MRS JASMINE ANGELA TOOMBS Ordinary 3.233.00 646.60
MRS TURINDER TOOR Ordinary 49.00 930
MRS DIANE KATHLEEN TOWNSEND Ordinary 2600 520
MRS SHEILA TOWNSEND Ordinary 149.00 2980
MR MICHAEL TOYNE Ordinary ‘ 48.00 9.60
MR ROBIN WILLIAM TRAMASEUR Ordinary 540,00 10800
MR RICHARD TREE Ordinary 147.00 2940
Miss SARAH TREGONING Ordinary 3200 640
MRS VALERIE TRESADERN Ordinary 12700 25.40
MR JOHN K TREW Ordinary 326.00 65.20
Miss PATRIZIA TRIANNI Ordinary 49.00 9.80




ave L3 @IVA N3TTIF FOINUTE SN
QoTrs 0oILe AEUVA NNY GV U
0928 00Ely LLOHSdVA HL1L3aVN3I8 SUN
0998 00'EEr ANV HLIEFY L0 FAITD N
a0'000't 00'000's HSTVA TAVHOIW W
'St 008zt HSTVA NVSNS SNNV U
086 006 Lsoutpio SITTVA BSINOT S
ovol 008 Aumutpicy UITIVA VANYINY SW
03'€T 00611 Lsmurpioy ATTIVM ATTAVH SW
og0¢ 00'vsi MHTTVAN STONVAS VANVINY QW
Q9r ez ANTVA ISINOTTNATEH SSTA
ool 0008 YITRTVM INNVOS SSIA
08'6 0068 WINTVAL INVE AAVTIH SUN
og'i 006 HINTVA TV W
oTes 00997 ATHATHVM TRAFTVA SW
00°€T1 00619 ar VA NV SREFTVA San
oot o0'sss QTILTIVA AIAVA Ll
ag0r 0c0 NIVA HI3BVZITE NVSNS N
ol e LHOIVA INNV AGNEM SN
00'Zr 00017 d4VISOVM dITTHd AN
ov'e FOVM INNYOf YW SUN
086 AFSIOA INVED QUVHORI w
s INSONIA NHOT NEATLS aw
ov'sTT INZONIA NHOf QiAVa o
09'901 VA ¥ HOAMIL W
0TvE VTHA AZTSTTIO¥VD SUN
ozel TIVIA VIATAS NVITUD s
090t NIDLLYIA VIIOLIIA FSINA SN
g VIREA INVIVH uw
33212 NN3A NHOP ANdVD W
08 NVHONVA VANIT W
009€ NVRIVA H136VZITd SSIN
086 MITTANVA INHFHLVN SUN
orLo ANLLNITVA NOSVI WA
ov8L NOLLIN V ViVEVE SUN
ogol . HAHSN MAHLLYW un
orss 'NOSAN NNV ANLLSRIHD SN
oo'ETE GOOMUIANN VANTHE AUV U
vz TTRRIALY VIORIIVd QU
oy TTERRA L SAONVHA ANVIC SUN
0819 AQIINL HLIANS AN
0562 LIAL ANNV AGOVIL SN
o086 UANDNL NNA'T W
09°Th HANANL SATRIVHD AWTUEN N
0z'9z YANANL AFVO N
086 00t UANANL FSINOTHVAVS SN
08t 006! UENNENL (RIVHORE NHOT WA
00'tl 0059 HANRINL VTIONY W
orse 0oLl VHANIERINL NOLOId ANH M
086 00'6r TINLNNY VIANVS SN
0971 00'¢9 NONL VIEONY W
00'¥S 00'0L AGHNL O YOATIL N
086 00'6F IIHSSNYEL NHOP N
orozyTe 00zor'zel NOLHDNOYUL HSOU HVAVS SN
k44 00'Zr9'vIL NOIHONOYL SATIVHD NHO! ¥3L3d UA
0oL HINWRIL AFSH SN
00PHE'T 0024’6 TIONNLUBAINNGT TNV
an paies ECEREL SNIEA
Junowy [ejo] dn PajieD  Saleys Jo'ON  |EuIWON adh) ssaippy sweN  xyasd

SI3p[OYdBYS - D
PAAWIT JUEYIIY

S¢ ebed



Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Name Address

Page 36

Prefix Type  ° Nominal  No.of Shares Called Up Total Amount

Value per share Called Up
Miss 'DEBORAH ANN WARD Ordinary 020 66.00 020 13.20
MR JOHN WILLIAM WARD Ordinory 020 203,00 020 4060
MR MICHAEL WARD Ordinary 19.00 030 9.50
MRS TRACEY LOUISE WARD Ordi 1.00 020 020
MRS ELIZABETH WAREING Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80
MRS ELIZABETH WAREING Ordinary 167.00 0.20 3340
MR STEPHEN PAUL WARNE Ordinary 356.00 020 71.20
MRS NICKI WARNE Ordinary 100.00 020 2000
MRS KAREN JEANETTE WARNER Ordinary 545.00 020 109.00
MR TIMOTHY JOHN WARNER Ordinary 335.00 0.20 61.00
Ms LINDA CAROLINE WARNER Ordinary 155.00 0.20 31.00
MRS CAROLINE WASS Ordinary 49.00 020 9.80
MR ANDREW THOMAS WATERS Ordinary 4900 020 950
MR PETER JOHN WATERS Ordinory 532.00 020 10640
MRS TRACY MARIE WATERS Ordinary 370.00 74.00
Ms DEBBIE WATERS Ordinary 49.00 9.80
MR PETER WATERS Ordinary 63.00 1260
MR GARETH WATKINS Ondinary 4900 950
MR JUSTIN JOHN WATSON Oudinary 33.00 660
MR NEIL STEPHEN WATSON Ordinary 517.00 10340
MRS LYNETTE GRACE WATSON Ordinary 13.00 260
Ms DIANE SUSAN WATSON Ordinary 19.00 2380
Ms LINDA WATSON Ordinary 217.00 4340
MR RICHARD ROBERT WATTS Ordinary 346,00 6920
MR REGINALD WATTS 17200 3440
MR 'RICHARD ROBERT WATTS 1,207.00 24140
MRS ADRIENNE ELIZABETH WATTS 0.00
MR MARK ANTHONY WATTS ee 2.20
MRS DEBRA WATTS 1100 220
MR RICHARD ALAN WATTS - 49.00 9.80
Miss KAY NANCY WEBBER 415.00 83.00
MR NIGEL DAVID WEBBER 469.00 9150
Ms JULIA WEBBER 49.00 980
MR NIGEL GORDON FORSYTH WEBSPER 29.662.00 593240
MRS OLIVE MABEL WEBSPER 600.00 120,00
MRS SANDRA WEBSPER 32.980.00 6.596.00
MR CHARLES WEBSPER 50000 10000
MR JAMES A J WEBSPER 50000 10000
MISS  JANET PATRICIA WEBSTER 554.00 110.80
MISS  GAY WEBSTER 50000 100.00
MR JOHN BRIAN WEBSTER 59.00 11.80
MR GERALD WILLIAM WEGG s 660.00 132.00
MR JONATHAN MARK WEINBERG 56.00 120
MR JONATHAN M WELCH 147.00 2940
MR ROBERT WELCH 147.00 29.40
MISS SOPHIE WELLSTED 75.00 15.00
MRS JUDITH SUSAN WELSH 29000 5800
MR ANTHONY DAVID WENHAM 188.00 3760
MR JAMES WESTBROOK 134.00 26.80
Ms SALLY PATRICIA WESTBURY 15400 30.80
MR BRIAN ROBERT WHEATLEY 326.00 65.20
MISS * LISA JANE WHEATLEY 74.00 14.80
MRS ALISON MAY WHITE 49.00 9.80
MR JOHN WHITE 154.00 30.80
MR PHILIP WHITE 69.00 X 9.0
MR SHAUN WHITE 49.00 0.20 9.80
MR DENNIS WHITE Ordinary 109.00 020 2180




Archant Limited
C - Shareholders

Page 37

Prefix  Name Address Type Nominal _ No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount

Value per share Called Up
MS LOUISE WHITE Ordinary 0.20 36.00 0.20 7.20
MR DENNIS GORDON WHITEHEAD Ordinary 0.20 3.385.00 020 677.00
MRS GILLIAN WHITEHEAD Ordinary 020 128.00 020 2560
MRS JUDITH EILEEN WHITING Ordinary 0.20 43.00 0.20 8.60
MR STEPHEN GEORGE WHITLAM Ordinary 020 481.00 020 96.20
MRS MARGARET WHYTE Ordinary 020 00.00 020 140.00
MRS GAY WIFFEN Ordinary 0.20 190.00 020 3800
MRS CELIA ELIZABETH WIGG Ordinary 0.20 1.304.00 0.20 260.80
MR BRIAN MICHAEL WIGGER Ordinary 0.20 230.00 0.20 46.00
MR DAVID WIGGINS - Ordinary 020 56.00 .20
MR ROBERT STEVEN WIGGINS Ordinary 020 117.00 140
MR SIMON PAUL WIGGINS Ordinary 0.20 100.00 2000
M§ CARLA WIGGINS Ordinary 020 266.00 5120
MRS - ANNLEAH WIGNALL Ordinary 020 196.00 3920
MR NEIL WILDSMITH Ordinary 0.20 364.00 72.80
MS ANGELA Wi Ordinary 0.20 98.00 19.60
MISS FIONA WILKINSON Ordinary 020 1200 2240
Miss PATRICIA MARGARET WILKS Ordinary 0.20 203.00 40.60
MRS JANET WILKS Ordinary 020 147.00 29.40
MS JULIE JANET WILKS Ordinary 0.20 49.00 9.80
MR DAVID WILLIAM WILKS Ordinary 020 3100 620
MRS PAT WILKS Ordinary 0.20 266.00 53.20
MS KATHERINE M WILLIAMS Ordinary 0.20 12.00 240
MR KEITH ROBERT WILLIAMS Ordinary 020 9,00 19.60
MRS RACHEL MARY WILLIAMS Ordinary 66.00 13.20
Miss JULIE WILLIAMS Ordinory 147.00 2940
MRS EILEEN WILLIAMS Ordinary 315.00 63.00
MS JOANNE WILLIAMS Ordinary 68.00 13.60
MR GAVIN WILLIAMS “Ordinary 4.00 030
MR GARY WILLIAMS Ordinary 4300 - 860
MR GORDON WILLIAMSON 49.00 9.80
MR DONALD CURRIE WILLIAMSON 1,641.00 32820
MIsS JUDITH WILLIAMSON 23100 4620
MRS MARGARET A WILLIAMSON 269.00 51.80
MRS PATRICIA ELIZABETH WILLIAMSON 283.00 5660
MR FRED WILLIAMSON 363.00 72.60
MR ALBERT WILLIAMSON 931.00 186,60
MR CHARLES WILLIS 49.00 9.80
MR GRAHAM WILLIS - 446.00 89.20
Ms LORNA WILLIS 200000 400.00
MRS SANDRA WILLMORE 14500 2900
MRS DEIRDRE WILLMOTT 500000 1.000.00
MR RICHARD JAMES WILLNER 98.00 19.60
MR RICHARD WILLNER 253.00 50.60
MRS PENELOPE JANE WILMOT 65.00 13.00
MR DAVID RALPH WILSON 323,070.00 6461400
Miss JUNE PHILIPPA WILSON 144,606.00 2892120
MR MARK WILSON 49.00 9.80
MS LISE WILSON 36.00 720
MR COLIN MARK WILSON 534400 1.068.80
MRS LOUISE JANE WILSON 3,058.00 61160
MIss RAINA WILSON 49.00 980
MRS JILL NANETTE WILSON 50.000.00 10.000.00
MRS JILL HELENA WILSON 66.00 13.20
MR CHRISTOPHER PAUL WILSON 25,000.00 500000
MR MICHAEL JAMES WILSON 25,000.00 500000
MR DAVID RALPH WILSON 3239400 010 647850




Prefix  Name Type Nominal  No. of Shares  Called Up Total Amount
Value per share Calted Up
Miss ROSE MARGARET WILSON-BARNETT 0.20 82,548.00 0.20 16.509.60
MR LEWIS WILTSHIRE 010 15400 020 30.80
MS LESLEY JANE WINSLOW 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
MRS GAY WINSPEAR 020 149.00 020 9.80
MR CHRISTOPHER ROBERT WISE 0.20 34.00 0.20 680
MR PHILIP WISE 0.20 98.00 020 19.60
MRS 'VALERIE JANE WISEMAN 0.20 11.00 0.20 220
MR BARRY KEITH WITHECOMBE 020 - 49,00 020 9.80
MRS SALLY ANN WITHEY 020 535,00 020 107.00
MR DAVID GEORGE WONES 0.20 1,508.00 0.20 301.60
MS CHRISTINE WOOD 0.20 30.00 0.20 6.00
MR CHRISTOPHER WOOD 020 2000 020 4.00
MR RICHARD MICHAEL WOODARD 020 105.00 020 21.00
MRS EVELYN MARY WOODBRIDGE 020 259.00 020 5180
MRS MELANIE WOODCOCK 020 10.00 020 200
MR MARK IAIN WOODCOCK 020 265.00 020 5300
NETHRES AN WOODROFFE Ordinary 0.20 25000 020 50.00
MRS JANINE WOOKEY Ordinary 020 16200 020 3240
MR ANDREW WOOLLACOTT Odinary 020 2100 020 4340
MR BARRY KEITH WOOLLEY 0.20 200.00 0.20 40.00
MRS SONIA LOUISE WORTON 20 364.00 20 7280
MRS JUDITH ANN WRAIGHT 020 6.364.00 0.20 127280
Ms MARGARET WRAITH 0.20 49.00 0.20 9.80
MR ANDREW NORRIS WRIGHT 020 3.606.00 0.20 72120
MISS KIRSTEIN WRIGHT 020 67.00 0.20 13.40
MR JAMES WILLIAM WRIGHT 010 2269.00 020 15380
MRS JOY ANGELA WRIGHT 0.20 498.00 0.20 99.60
MIss NICOLA LOUISE WRIGHT 0.20 147.00 0.20 29.40
MR PETER THOMAS WRIGHT 00 125000 020 25000
© MISS EMMA JANE WRIGHT 020 32.00 020 640
MRS BARBARA ELIZABETH WRIGHT 020 8000 020 16.00
MR RICHARD EDWARD JOHN WYATT 020 100.00 020 2000 -
MRS PATRICIA WYNN 020 167.00 020 3140
MR GRAHAM MICHAEL WYNNE 020 415700 020 83140
MR STUART PETER WYNNE 20 4.157.00 0.20 831.40
MR VINCE GRENVILLE YALLOP 020 197.00 020 39.40
MRS BRENDA MARTHA YALLOP 020 1,598.00 020 31960
Miss SOPHIE YARROW 020 3500 020 7.00
MS LESLEY ANNETTE YARWOOD 020 56.00 020 1120
MRS TRUDY YEARDLEY 020 3100 020 620
MRS KAY ELIZABETH YOUNGE 0.20 13200 0.20 26.40
MR TIMOTHY JOHN YOUNGMAN 020 1.653.00 020 33060
MR WILLIAM YOUNGSON 020 16.00 020 320
MRS ALMA YULE 010 81.00 0 - 16.20
2,148 Ordinary Entrica Totulling 14423322 2.554,664.40

Page 38

Archant Limited
C-Shareholders




